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Highly
Recommended

Variable
(contact us)Recommended

Not
Recommended

BUBBLE PROFILE DRY AREAS 
(POLYURETHANE)

Ergomat Infinity Bubble *
(Black, Silver, Blue, Yellow, Red, Green, Stainless, Brown)

Ergomat Infinity Bubble ESD *
(Black,  Stainless, Silver, Blue)

Ergomat AB Classic (Standard) *

Ergomat AFB Complete Bubble *

Ergomat EFB Complete Bubble ESD *

Ergomat Basic Bubble *

6 

6 

8

5

5

2

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

IN

IN-ESD

ST

STF

EFB

BB

Price Per 
Unit

Standard
Size

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Sq M.

Warranty
(Years)

For mats with Holes, Yellow Bevels or Customization: +15% will be added per process

For mats with Holes, Yellow Bevels or Customization: +15% will be added per process

For mats with Holes, Yellow Bevels or Customization: +15% will be added per process

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 2

Dry
Oil

ResistanceESD CleanroomWet
Chemical

Resistance
Weld/
Metal

MATTING
GBP Price List 2025

Standard Matting Sizes:

60, 90, 120, 150 & 180cm widths 
X any length

Dry

Dry

Dry

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

ESD

ESD

ESD

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Wet

Wet

Wet

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

Nitril, Nitril ESD-Conductive,
Hygiene

Nitril Smooth & Nitril 
Smooth ESD-Conductive

Nitro

Softline

Hygiene

Infinity Bubble, 
Infinity ESD Bubble

Classic, Complete Bubble
 Basic Bubble, Classic ESD

XL Bubble

SMOOTH PROFILE DRY AREAS
(POLYURETHANE)

Ergomat Infinity Deluxe  *
(Black,  Stainless, Silver, Blue)

Ergomat Infinity Deluxe ESD * 
(Black, Silver, Stainless)

Ergomat Infinity Smooth *
(Black, Silver, Blue, Yellow, Red, Green, Stainless, Brown)

Ergomat Infinity Smooth ESD *
(Black, Silver, Blue)
Ergomat Classic Deluxe *

Ergomat AFS Complete Smooth *

Ergomat EFS Complete Smooth ESD *

Ergomat XL Bubble Down Mat (must add 9cm yellow bevels)

Ergomat Bubble-Down (must add 5cm yellow bevels)

Hybrid (must add 5cm yellow bevels)

Ergomat Basic Smooth *

Ergomat Basic Bubble-Down (must add 5cm yellow bevels)

Fusion

6  

6   

6 

6 

8

5

5

5

4

2

2

2

2

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 88.5cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

IND

IND-ESD

INS

INS-ESD

DST

SX

EFS

BDXL-YB

BD-YB

HD

SB

BDB-YB

FM

Price Per 
Unit

Standard
Size

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Sq M.

Warranty
(Years)

CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT 
(RUBBER)

Price Per 
Unit

Standard
Size

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Sq M.

Warranty
(Years)

BEVELS
Solid Yellow Bevels 
(2,5cm)
Solid Yellow Bevels 
(5cm on Deluxe, Bubble Down, Basic Bubble Down, Industry)
Solid Yellow Bevels
(9cm on XL Bubble, XL Bubble Down)

N/A

N/A

N/A

4cm wide

5cm wide

8cm wide

YBV-01

YBV-02

YBV-03

Standard
Size

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Unit

Warranty
(Years)

Infinity Smooth
Infinity ESD Smooth

Classic Deluxe

Complete & Basic Smooth

Bubble Down, Basic Bubble 
Down, Bubble Down XL

Hybrid NEW  PROFILE

Fusion NEW  PROFILE

Infinity Deluxe, 
Infinity Deluxe ESD

Ergomat Nitril *
(Black)
Ergomat Nitril ESD-Conductive *

Ergomat Nitril F *

Ergomat Hygiene  *
(Grey, Green, Blue or Red)
Ergomat Nitril Smooth *

Ergomat Nitril Smooth ESD-Conductive *

Ergomat Nitro *

Ergomat Softline *
(Black)
Ergomat Softline *
(Grey)
Ergomat Industry * 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

60 x 90cm

90 x 120cm

EN

ENC

ENF

EH

ENS

ENCS

ENT

SL

SL-GRA

EX 

£91,00

£109,00

£125,00

£103,00

£84,00

£100,00

£100,00

£105,00

£112,00

£218,00

£171,00

£206,00

£239,00

£190,00

£211,00

£252,00

£187,00

£21400

£228,00

£209,00

Industry

£101,00

£112,00

£85,00

£85,00

£85,00

£53,00

£100,00

£113,00

£86,00

£99,00

£89,00

£75,00

£82,00

£108,00 +YBV

£85,00 +YBV

£90,00 +YBV

£53,00

£53,00

£45,00

£7,75/linear meter

£10,25/linear meter

£29,00/linear meter

£193,00

£216,00

£162,00

£162,00

£162,00

£99,00

£193,00

£216,00

£166,00

£188,00

£167,00

£139,00

£150,00

£216,00+YBV

£162,00+YBV

£175,00+YBV

£99,00

£99,00+YBV

£88,00



A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 3

LOGO, STICKY, CHAIR & PORTABLE LED MATS
GBP Price List 2025

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

Oil
Resistance

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Cleanroom

Wet

Wet

Wet

Wet

Wet

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

Weld/
Metal

WHEN SENDING IMAGES FOR LOGOMATS...
	 Please ensure the graphics sent for logomats are vectorized eps/pdf files OR a 1200x800pixel (16.5x11.5in) jpg at 300DPI. 
	 This will ensure the image is produced at the best possible quality and clarity. Please keep in mind jpg files will lose 
	 approximately 13/10cm on each side. For more information visit http://global.ergomat.com/en/logomats

No returns on custom product

Most mats are customizable. Contact us to discuss your project!

Highly
Recommended

Variable
(contact us)Recommended

Not
Recommended

Ergomat Chair Mat N/ACHAIRMAT104124 104 x 124cm

PORTABLE LED
KNEELING MAT

ACCESSORIES

CHAIR
MATS

Unit
Price

Standard
Size

Price Per
Unit

Product 
Code

Product 
Code

Product 
Code

Standard
Size

Price Per 
Unit

Standard
Size

Warranty
(Years)

Warranty
(Years)

Warranty
(Years)

SPECIALTY MATS
Ergomat Deluxe LED (Black, Stainless or Silver) 

Ergomat Super-Safe Smooth (Green)

Ergomat Super-Safe Ergo (Blue or Green)

N/A 

3

3

SM4080G

SSE6090-B/G

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Unit

Warranty
(Years)

60 x 90cm

40x 80cm

60 x 90cm

Price Per 
Sq M.

Standard
Size

STICKY MATS
Ergomat Sticky Mats

(White or Blue Sheets: 10 boxes of 30 sheets/300 sheets)

Ergomat Sticky Mats - Optimal Frame (Grey)

Ergomat Sticky Mats - Combo

(Frame + 300 sheets of sticky mats)

N/A

N/A

N/A

SMFRAME-G

SMCOMBO-WHITE/BLUE

Product 
Code

Price Per 
Unit

Warranty
(Years)

46 x 114cm

61 x 129cm

61 x 129cm

Standard
Size

SM46115-W/BLU

LOGO MATS
Bubble Logomat

Smooth Logomat

Deluxe Logomat

Hazard Logomat (Smooth Black-Yellow)

Hazard Logomat (Smooth Red-Yellow)

Hazard Logomat (Smooth Green-Yellow)

6 

6

6

6

6

6

LB6090

LS6090

LD6090

LS6090-HAZARD-B/Y

LS6090-HAZARD-R/Y

LS6090-HAZARD-G/Y

Product 
Code

Price Per
Unit

Standard
Size

Warranty
(Years)

Portable Kneeling LED Mat (Blue)

Portable Kneeling LED Mat (Black)

Portable Kneeling LED Mat (Stainless)

Portable Kneeling LED Mat (Silver)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

45 x 60cm

45 x 60cm

45 x 60cm

45 x 60cm

LED-INDPortable

LED-INDPortable-BK

LED-INDPortable-STL

LED-INDPortable-S

Grounding Cord & Snap (4,7M) 

Industry Clips

N/A

N/A

1 pcs

1 pcs

MISC-005 

INCLP

The volatile market conditions continue to drive the costs of raw material &  services higher, impacting world-wide markets. 
Ergomat can increase pricing without any written notice.

*Final Sale Products*

*This item is not customizable*
£139,00

£174,00

£174,00

£174,00

£174,00

£128,00

£108,00

£128,00

£108,00

£108,00

£108,00

60x90cm

60x90cm

60x90cm

60x90cm

60x90cm

60x90cm

£29,00

£3,50

£87,00

£67,00

£131,00

Contact us

£122,00

£132,00

----

----

----



Safety Sensors & Warning Systems for pedestrian detection

Sensors transmit wirelessly to 
warning systems

Pedestrian Detection Combos 

• Wireless motion sensor
• 60cm double sided sign & receiver
• 2 amp & 6 amp power supply
• 2x 3m of 12V Wire

• Directional sensor (regular or ex-
tended range)
• 60cm double sided sign & receiver
• 2 amp & 6 amp power supply
• 2x 3m of 12V Wire

Small Area Detection using PIR 
Sensor (to detect 
pedestrians).

Crosswalk Sensor: Protects against 
collisions between pedestrians and 
vehicles. The sensor will only light up 
the sign as the pedestrian is walking 
INTO the intersection, not as they exit 
(no false positive reading).

ERGO-IWS-60-D

LED-1X-LIDAR-WARNING-60D

LED-1X-LIDARX-WARNING-60D

£485,00

£785,00

£605,00

£860,00

Pedestrian Sensor Combo

Pedestrian Directional 
Sensor Combo

Includes:

Includes:

When to use:

When to use:

Part #

Part #

Part #

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Initiates Warning System

Sensor Range: Up to 9m

Sensor Range: 1.3m-2.4m

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 4

Pedestrian Sensor

Wireless Pedestrian Sensor

Pedestrian In / Out Sensor

RF Switches

Fo
r D

et
ec

tin
g P

ed
es

tri
an

s

Gate Switch / Door Switch / Push Button

• RF Switch (A, B or C)
• 60cm double sided sign 
• Wireless Receiver
• 6 amp power supply
• 63.5cm of 12V wire

RF Switch A - Gate Switch:  Add to existing 
gate to trigger an LED Safety Sign.

RF Switch B - Door Switch: To monitor 
pedestrian traffic entering and exiting a door.

RF Switch C - Push Button Switch: To monitor 
pedestrian traffic entering and exiting an area.

(A) ERGO-SG-60-D-A 

(B) ERGO-SD-combo60-D-B

(C) ERGO-PB-combo60-D

RF Switch Combos Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo
Gate Switch A / Door Switch B / Push Button C

• Wireless Pedestrian Sensor
• 60cm double sided sign 
• Wireless Receiver
• 6 amp power supply
• 25.4cm  ext. cord

£745,00

Wireless Pedestrian  
Sensor Combo

Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo
ERGO-IWSX-60-D

To detect people near dangerous areas 
in a facility and warn large vehicle oper-
ators of their presence. Battery Powered 
w/ a 3yr life. No Power drop necessary 
for sensor.

W
ar

ni
ng

 Sy
st

em
s

Ad
d 

- O
ns

LED Safety 
Signs

LED Cube 
Safety Sign

Red Strobe Announcement 
Strobe

Audible Alarm



Safety Sensors & Warning Systems for vehicle detectionfor vehicle detection

W
ar

ni
ng

 S
ys

te
m

s

LED Safety Signs 

LED Cube Safety Sign
Sensors transmit wirelessly to 

warning systems

Initiates Warning System

Vehicle Detection Combos 

• Vehicle Smart Sensor 
• Remote control
• 60cm double sided sign & 
receiver
• Wireless transmitter
• 2 amp & 6 amp power supply
• 2x 3m of 12V Wire

• Occupancy Sensor  
• Remote control
• 60cm double sided sign 
• Receiver
• Wireless Transmitter
• 2amp & 6 amp power supply
• 3m of 12V Wire  

To detect moving vehicles and 
warn pedestrians. Filter to find 
only moving vehicles.

Double Smart Sensor Combo  available

Occupancy Sensor Combo  available w/ alarm

Low Overhead Detection: Warns 
vehicles approaching low overhead 
obstructions. It can also be used as a 
vertical or horizontal light curtain as 
well as entry/exit zone detection. 

ERGO-IWS-SST-R-60-D-COMBO

ERGO-IWS-SSTx2-R-60-D-COMBO

ERGO-IWS-OSTR-60-D-COMBO

ERGO-IWS-OSTR-60-D-ALARM-COMBO

£1.120,00

£1.830,00

£2.279,00

£2.335,00

Vehicle Smart 
Sensor Combos

Occupancy Sensor 
Combos

Includes:

Includes:

When to use:

When to use:

Part #

Part #

Part #

Part #

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Stop / Go Sign

• Directional sensor (extended 
range)
• 60cm double sided sign 
• Receiver
• 2 amp & 6 amp power supply
• 2x 3m of 12V Wire
• Includes Internal Audible Alarm

Sensor detects traffic passing in a specific 
direction and wirelessly activates the 
LED safety sign. Eliminates false positive 
readings.

LED-1X-LIDARX-WARNING-60D

£860,00

Vehicle Directional 
Sensor Combo

Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo
Sensor Range: Up to 9m

Vehicle Sensor & 
LED Stop / Go Sign • Vehicle Smart Sensor 

• Remote control
• 30m x 60cm single sided sign  
• Receiver
• Wireless Transmitter
• 2x 6 amp power supply
• 3m of 12V  Wire

To detect moving vehicles 
and signal when a path is 
clear to Go or to Stop due to 
incoming traffic.

ERGO-IW-30.5x61-S-IWS-SST-R

£1.260,00

Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo

(Sign can be customized to say STOP/Yield)

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 5

Fo
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s

Smart Sensor

Occupancy / Low Overhead 
/ Light Curtain Sensor

Extended Range In / Out 
Sensor

XL
Compact

ERGO-IWS-OCC-24-D-COMBO

£2.269,00

Compact Part #
Price/Combo

XL Zone : 30cm x 30cm up to 
24m x 24m 

Compact Zone : 30cm x 30cm up to 
9Mx9M   
- can be center mount or corner mount
- comes with internal audible alarm



Self Powered Safety Sensors with Warning Systems IQ Safety Solutions

W
ar

ni
ng

 S
ys

te
m

s

Sensors transmit wirelessly to 
warning systems

Sensors are hard wired to 
warning sytem

Initiates Warning System

LED Safety Signs

Announcement 
Strobe

IQ Safety Solution Combos

• IQ Motion Sensor (PIR) 
• Signaling Light & Battery Pack
(which includes battery pack with 
low battery indicator & internal 
audible alarm 90db). 
• Wireless Receiver 
• 5m of USB Cable

No power tools needed to install.

To detect pedestrians stepping 
on IQ Mat and activate a LED 
Caution Pedestrian Sign. Stand 
alone and self-powered mat 
with up to 305m range. End of 
line applications and ledge 
fall protection.

End of aisle collision sensor. Pro-
tects against collisions between 
pedestrians and vehicles. The 
sensor will only activate light as the 
vehicle or pedestrian passes in a 
specific direction.

£865,00

£359,00

LEDSIGN60-IQLM6090-WLR

IQ-Aisle-Sensor

Includes:

Includes:

When to use:

When to use:

Part #

Part #

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

IQ Mat & LED SIGN Combo

IQ Sensor & Announcement

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 6

IQ Mat

IQ Sensor

Directional IQ Sensor

Fo
r D

et
ec

tin
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s, 
Ca

rts

• Directional IQ Motion Sensor (PIR) 
• Signaling Light & Battery Pack
(which includes battery pack with 
low battery indicator & internal 
audible alarm 90db). 
• Wireless Receiver 
• 5m of USB Cable

End of aisle collision sensor. Protects 
against collisions between pedestrians 
and vehicles. The sensor will only acti-
vate light as the vehicle or pedestrian 
passes in a specific direction.

£359,00

IQ-MOTION-LIGHT
Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo

Directional IQ Sensor 
& Warning Light

• IQ Mat w/ Hazard Bevel (Infinity 
Deluxe 60cm x 90cm w/ adhesive on 
back side)
• 60cm LED Caution Pedestrian Sign
• Wireless Receiver
• 6 amp power supply
• 2x 3m of 12V Wire

IQ SENSOR & ANNOUNCEMENT NEW

Sign w/ Warning 
Light

• Directional IQ Motion Sensor (PIR) 
• Signaling Light & Battery Pack
(which includes battery pack with 
low battery indicator & internal 
audible alarm 90db). 
• Wireless Receiver 
• 3M of USB Cable

This PIR infrared sensor activates a 
flashing light when detecting pedestrian 
motion. It senses movement from all di-
rections and is ideal for exits, restrooms, 
offices, or aisleways. The self-powered, 
battery-operated unit lasts 2 years—no 
additional power needed. Available only 
in 30cm, single-sided, with grommets 
and magnets for easy mounting.

£499.00

IQ-MOTION-LIGHT-SIGN30

IQ-MOTION-LIGHT-STOP30

Includes:When to use:Part #

Part #

Price/Combo

Directional IQ Sensor 
& Sign w/ Warning Light



A $20 service fee will be applied to all orders below $100.          -           Transport costs not included in product pricing.          -           Custom Product, Final Sale

Safety Sensors & Warning Systems Facility Safety Solutions

Facility Safety Solution Combos
Blue Light Audible Add-On 

Sensor & Mount

Blue Light Audible Add-On 
& Blue Forklift Light

180° Vehicle Radar 
Sensor

Forklift Human 
Recognition System

• Audible Add-On Sensor
• Mount for sensor to blue light
• Audible alarm

• Audible alarm

• Audible Add-On Sensor
• Mount for sensor to blue light
• Forklift blue light.

• 180° Radar Sensor w/ magnet 
attachment
• 3x Red LED Pods

• A touch screen monitor
• 4 mounted cameras giving a full 
360°  view 
• 3 mounted line lights that turn green 
to red 
• Audible warning

Enhance the effectiveness of a forklift 
blue light system by adding an audible 
warning sensor that senses obstructions 
in the vehicle path.

Complete system includes blue light & 
audible alarm sensor for use on front or 
rear of facility vehicles.

Use on a vehicle to protect against 
potential collisions with other 
vehicles, pedestrians or stationary 
objects. Includes internal audible alarm 
(80dB)

An advanced forklift system to prevent 
accidents by recognizing people and 
warning of danger by detecting 
pedestrians in all directions. The 
system looks for the outline of humans 
and gives off a warning to prevent 
potential collisions with moving vehicles.

3,2m of 12v wire extension cable: + £27,00

LED-AUDIBLEADDON-BS

LED-BLUESPOTCOMBO

180L-PODS3-AL

FORKLIFT FACECAMERA

Includes:

Includes:

Includes:

Includes:

When to use:

When to use:

When to use:

When to use:

Part #

Part #

Part #

Part #

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

Price/Combo

£265,00

£435,00

£785,00

£2,850,00

OPTION:

Page 7

Forklift Human Recognition System NEW

•  1 mounted camera on the forklift 
cage monitors 120° 

• 1 mounted blue line light, which is 
projected on the ground changing to 
flashing red 

• An audible warning which is trig-
gered when a pedestrian is detected in 
a given zone (includes 1 harness Spdt 
12V

The Ergomat Blue Light Human 
Recognition System responds to people 
only. When a person is detected the 
blue line will turn to a flashing red line 
and trigger an audible alarm to alert 
pedestrians of a potential collision. 
Range can be adjusted by tilting the 
sensor.

FORKLIFT CAMERABLUE
Includes:When to use:Part #

Price/Combo
£1,025,00

Forklift Human Recognition System with Blue Light & Alarm NEW
Pedestrian detected.Pedestrian not detected.

Forklift Human Recognition Sensor 
with Blue Light & Alarm

Turns from solid BLUE to flashing Red 
when a pedestrian is detected.

BA



BUMPER GUARDS & LED BUMPERS
GBP Price List 2025Facility Safety Foam colors may 

vary (black/white)
Call us to discuss your custom project!

BUMPER GUARDS
Conic I-Beam Protectors

Square I-Beam Protector

Half Circle I-Beam Protector

Half Circle Pipe Bumper

Conic Corner Bumper 

Round Corner Bumper

Square Corner Bumper

Conic Surface Bumper

Round Surface Bumper

Rectangle Surface Bumper

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Length

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

HeightWidth

CIBP120
CIBP120-ESD

SIBP120
SIBP120-ESD

HCIB120
HCIB120-ESD

HCPB100
HCPB100-ESD
LHCPB120
LHCPB120-ESD

CCP120
CCP120-ESD

RCB120
LRCB120
RCB120-ESD
LRCB120-ESD

SCB120
LSCB120
XLSCB120
SCB120-ESD
LSCB120-ESD
XLSCB120-ESD

CSB120
CSB120-ESD

RDSB120
RDSB120-ESD

RSB120
LRSB120
RESB120
RSB120-ESD
LRSB120-ESD
RESB120-ESD

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 8

1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m

1 meter
1 meter

1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m

1,2m
1,2m

3,6cm
3,6cm

4 cm
4 cm

2,6cm
2,6cm

2,6 cm
2,6 cm

4cm
4cm

4 cm
4 cm

2,6cm
2,6cm
3,5cm
3,5cm

4,6 cm
4,6 cm
7 cm
7 cm

3,6cm
3,6cm

4 cm
4 cm

3cm
5cm
3cm
5cm

4 cm
6 cm
4 cm
6 cm

2,5cm
4,6cm
6,3cm
2,5cm
4,6cm
6,3cm

3,3 cm
5 cm

8,8 cm
3,3 cm
5 cm

8,8 cm

3,6cm
3,6cm

3,6 cm
3,6 cm

3cm
3cm

4 cm
4 cm

2cm
2cm

1,1cm
2cm
2cm

1,1cm

5 cm
7,5 cm
4 cm
5 cm

7,5 cm
4 cm

1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m
1,2m

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W
R/W
R/W

R/W
R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y
BK/Y
BK/Y

BK/Y
BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK/Y

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK
BK
BK

BK
BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

Square I-Beam Protector

Half Circle I-Beam Protector

Half Circle Pipe Bumper

Conic Corner Bumper 

Round Corner Bumper

Square Corner Bumper

Conic Surface Bumper

Round Surface Bumper

Rectangle Surface Bumper

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Color Options

Available Colors R/W BK/YStandard Bumper ESD Bumper BK

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£28,00
£32,00
£38,00

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£29,00
£28,00
£35,00

£23,00
£26,00
£29,00
£28,00
£31,00
£35,00

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£28,00

£23,00
£23,00
£23,00
£28,00
£28,00
£28,00



  R        O        Y       BK      W       G       DB      LB      GY     BR     PU

  R        O        Y       BK      W       G       DB      

  R        O        Y       BK      W       G       DB      

  R        O        Y       BK      W       G       DB      

GBP Price List 2025
DURASTRIPE PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR/AISLE STRIPING

XTREME

SUPREME V

MEAN LEAN

COLD STORAGE

DSX 
DSX 
DSX 
DSX 
DSX 
DSX 

DSV
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV 
DSV

DSML
DSML
DSML
DSML
DSML
DSML

DSCS
DSCS

5cm
5cm

7,5cm
7,5cm
10cm
10cm

5cm
5cm
5cm

7,5cm
7,5cm
7,5cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
15cm
15cm

30,5cm
30,5cm
61cm
61cm
90 cm
90 cm

5cm
5cm

7,5cm
7,5cm
10cm
10cm

5cm 
10cm

30m
60m
30m
60m
30m
60m

15m
30m
60m
15m
30m
60m
15m
30m
60m
15m
30m
15m
30m
15m
30m
15m
30m

30m
60m
30m
60m
30m
60m

30m
30m

£85,00 
£162,00 
£94,00

£179,00
£106,00
£200,00

£44,00
£83,00 

£158,00 
£49,00
£92,00

£173,00
£54,00

£102,00
£190,00
£67,00

£127,00
£138,00
£261,00
£276,00
£520,00
£392,00
£739,00

£62,00 
£118,00 
£72,00

£137,00
£81,00

£155,00

£91,00 
£114,00

Type

Type

Type

Type

Width

Width

Width

Width

Length

Length

Length

Length

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

List Price/
Roll

List Price/
Roll

List Price/
Roll

List Price/
Roll

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 9

Color Key

Color Key

Color Key

Color Key

R=Red, O=Orange,  Y=YellowY=Yellow, BK=Black, W=WhiteW=White, G=Green, DB=Dark Blue, LB=Light Blue, GY=Grey, BR=Brown, PU=Purple

R=Red, O=Orange,  Y=YellowY=Yellow, BK=Black, W=WhiteW=White, G=Green, DB=Dark Blue

R=Red, O=Orange,  Y=YellowY=Yellow, BK=Black, W=WhiteW=White, G=Green, DB=Dark Blue

R=Red, O=Orange,  Y=YellowY=Yellow, BK=Black, W=WhiteW=White, G=Green, DB=Dark Blue

DSCS Cold Storage
DSCS Cold Storage

5cm
10cm

30m
30m

£109,00 
£146,00

Color Key
BK/WW=Black/WhiteWhite, R/WW=Red/WhiteWhite, BK/YY=Black/YellowYellow, G/WW=Green/WhiteWhite

BK/W                 R/W                 BK/Y                  G/W

LEANSTRIPE
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

5cm
7,5cm
10cm
15cm
15cm

30m
30m
30m
30m
15m

 £67,00 
 £75,00 
 £85,00 

 £125,00
-

 £85,00 
 £89,00 

 £109,00 
 -

£109,00

Type Width Length List Price/
Roll

List Price/
Custom Roll

Color Key
R=Red, O=Orange,  Y=YellowY=Yellow, BK=Black, W=WhiteW=White, G=Green, DB=Dark Blue, LB=Light Blue, GY=Grey, BR=Brown, PU=Purple, PI=Pink

HAZARD  STRIPING Type Width Length List Price/
Roll

DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV
DSV

5cm 
5cm
5cm

7,5cm
7,5cm
10cm
10cm 
10cm
15cm
15cm

30,5cm
30,5cm
61cm
61cm
90 cm
90 cm

15m 
30m

120m
15m
30m
15m
30m

120m
15m
30m
15m
30m
15m
30m
15m
30m

£52,00
£95,00 

£353,00 
£61,00

£115,00
£71,00

£134,00
£492,00
£93,00

£167,00
£184,00
£336,00
£363,00
£683,00
£509,00
£965,00

BK/W                 

LS
LS
LS 
LS

5 cm 
7,5cm
10cm
15cm

30m
30m
30m
15m

 £85,00 
 £89,00 

 £109,00 
 £109,00 

 R/W BK/Y     G/W G/Y BK/O O/W B/W R/Y

Color Key

BK/WW=Black/WhiteWhite, R/WW=Red/WhiteWhite, BK/YY=Black/YellowYellow, G/WW=Green/WhiteWhite,    G/YY=Green/YellowYellow, BK/OO=Black/OrangeOrange, OO/WW=OrangeOrange/WhiteWhite, BB/WW=BlueBlue/WhiteWhite,  RR/YY=RedRed/WhiteWhite,

ColorsDSV
LeanStripe

  R        O        Y       BK      W       G       LB        DB      GY     BR     PU     PI      

Standard Colors Custom Colors



A B

1 2 3A B C

A B

A B
C

A B

Shape

PUX

ARROWS

FOOT PRINTS
& PEDESTRIANS

NUMBERS
& LETTERS

Description

Description

Description

Description

Shape

Shape

Shape

QTY / PACK List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Xtreme

List Price
Xtreme

List Price
Xtreme

List Price
Xtreme

List Price
Xtreme

Product
Code

Product
Code

Product
Code

Product
Code

QTY / PACK

QTY / PACK

QTY / PACK

Pux

Letters

Footprints Boot

Pux Donut

Numbers

Pedestrians

GBP Price List 2025

Shapes can be created to any 
shape or size. 

Contact us for a quote!

DURASTRIPE SHAPES, SIX SIGMA & 
LEAN MANUFACTURING TOOLS

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 10

Squared Strips Rounded Strips

STRIPS Description ShapeProduct
Code QTY / PACK

SUPREME V  | COLD STORAGE  COLORS

COLORS

7COLORS

11 COLORS

21
11

X-TREME
LeanStripe

*Colors may not match actual product color.
MEAN LEAN 

DS(type)P-4,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-6,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-7,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-9,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-14-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-15-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-20-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-23-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-30-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-30,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-40-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-51-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)P-61-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-DONUT-9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)DONUT-30-(COLOR)-KIT

4,5 cm Diameter
5 cm Diameter
6,5 cm Diameter
7,5 cm Diameter
9 cm Diameter
9,5 cm Diameter
14 cm Diameter
15 cm Diameter
20cm Diameter
23 cm Diameter
30 cm Diameter
30,5 cm Diameter
40 cm Diameter
51 cm Diameter
61 cm Diameter
9 cm Donut - 6 cm Center
30cm Diameter - 3,5cm Center

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
�A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B

200
175
140
100
75
65
25
25
12
10
7
7
4
3
2

70
7

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00

DS(type)-ARROWHEAD-5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARROWHEAD-14-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARROWHEAD-18-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARROWHEAD-30,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARROWHEAD-40,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-25-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-46-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-71-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-86,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARRDBL-71-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-ARR-9,5-(COLOR)-KIT

5 cm Arrow Heads
14 cm Arrow Heads
18 cm Arrow Heads
30,5 cm Arrow Heads
40,5 cm Arrow Heads
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -5 cm
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -9 cm
30,5 cm x 10 cm / Stem -5 cm
46 cm x 15 cm / Stem -7,5 cm
71 cm x 33 cm / Stem -12 cm
86,5 cm x 30 cm / Stem -15 cm
71 cm x 33 cm / Stem -12 cm (Double Sided Head)
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -9,5 cm

A
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
E

150
50
30
12
6

30
30
30
10
3
2
3

30

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00

A B

C

Arrow Head

Double Sided
Arrow

Headless Arrow

Arrow

E

DS(type)-STEP-23-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STEP-24-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STEP-14,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-MAN-18-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-MAN-29,7-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-BOOT-9,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-BIGBOOT-12-(COLOR)-KIT

23 cm x 8 cm
24 cm x 9 cm
14,5 cm x 5 cm
18 cm x 30,5 cm
29,7 cm x 50 cm
24cm x 8,8cm
30,5 x 12,7cm

A
A
A
B
B
C
C

35
30
75
12
5

30
18

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

N/A
N/A

£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

N/A
N/A

£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00 
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00 
£56,00

DS(type)-L-9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-L-16-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-L-20,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-N-9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-N-16-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-N-20,5-(COLOR)-KIT

9 cm Letters
16 cm Letters
20,5 cm Letters
9 cm Numbers
16 cm Numbers
20,5 cm Numbers

A
A
A
B
B
B

75
40
25
75
40
25

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00

DS(type)-STRIP-2X8/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-5X5/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-7,5X7,5/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-10X10/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-5X10/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-7,5X15/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-5X46/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-8X15/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-10X20/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-7,5X30,5/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-10X30,5/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-5X25R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-5X50R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-20X80R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-20X100R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-20,3X15,2R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-25X80R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-25X100R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-30X80R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-30X100R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-30,5X24R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-15X15/R-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-STRIP-40X40/R-(COLOR)-KIT

2cm x 8cm
5cm x 5cm
7,5cm x 7,5cm
10cm x 10cm
5cm x 10cm
7,5cm x 15cm
5cm x 46cm
8cm x 15cm
10cm x 20cm
7,5cm x 30,5cm
10cm x 30,5cm
5cm x 25cm
5cm x 50cm
20cm x 80cm
20cm x 100cm
20,3cm x 15,2cm
25cm x 80cm
25cm x 100cm
30cm x 80cm
30cm x 100cm
30,5cm x 24cm
15cm x 15cm
40cm x 40cm

A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B

250
200
100
75

125
50
25
50
30
25
20
50
25
6
4

20
5
3
3
3

15
25
6

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00



A B

D

A B

D

E F

C

CORNERS Description ShapeProduct
Code

T’S & X’S Description ShapeProduct
Code

Supreme Hazard shapes available for £75,00 per pack
NOTE: Pattern will vary on each piece. Custom products may not be returned.

QTY / PACK

QTY / PACK

Squared Corners

45˚ AngleHalf-Angle

Rounded Corners

90˚ Round Angle Curve

C
Squared T

Squared X

Rounded T

Rounded X

GBP Price List 2025

DURASTRIPE SHAPES, SIX SIGMA & 
LEAN MANUFACTURING TOOLS

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 11

Shapes can be created to any 
shape or size. 

Contact us for a quote!

NR - Not Recommended
*DuraStripe not warrantied against Dragged/Pushed Pallets

DURASTRIPE SELECTION GUIDE

New Floors
Sealed/Epoxied
Unsealed Floor
Chipped/Gouged
Uneven
Oily
Wet
Non-Skid/Textured

Heavy Forklift Traffic
Skidding/Pivoting
Dragged/Pushed Pallets*
Freezer (23°F / -5°C)

Xtreme Supreme V Mean Lean Cold StorageFloor
Condition

Floor
Condition

LeanStripe

Best
Best

Good
NR
NR
OK
OK

Possible (w/Testing)

Best
Best

Better
NR

Best
Best
Best

Good
Better
Good
Good

Possible (w/Testing)

Good
OK

Good
NR

Best
Best

Good
NR
OK
OK
OK

Possible (w/Testing)

Better
Better

Best
NR

Best
Best
OK
NR
NR

Best
Best
NR

Good
Better
Good
Best

Best
Best
Best
Best
Best
Best
Best

Best
Best
Best
NR

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Mean Lean

List Price
LeanStripe

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Supreme

List Price
Xtreme

List Price
Xtreme

DS(type)-C/CR2,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR11,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR7,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR20-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-C/CR9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-CR18-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-CR12,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-CR15-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-CR15,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-H2.-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-H10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-H7.5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-H5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-H20-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-45A5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-45A7,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-45A10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-90A5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-90A7,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-90A10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-CURVE-(COLOR)-KIT

90˚ Angle 10cm x 10cm x 2,5cm
90˚ Angle 10cm x 10cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 11,5cm x 11,5cm x 4cm
90˚ Angle 15cm x 15cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 15cm x 15cm x 7,5cm
90˚ Angle 20cm x 20cm x 10cm
90˚ Angle 9cm x 9cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 18cm x 18cm x 9cm
12,5 cm x 12,5 cm x 5 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 2,5 cm
15,5 cm x 15,5 cm x 2,5 cm
Half-Angle 5cm x 5cm x 2cm
Half-Angle 10cm x 10cm x 5cm
Half-Angle 15cm x 15cm x 7,5cm
Half-Angle 15cm x 15cm x 5cm
Half-Angle 20cm x 20cm x 10cm
45˚ Angle 5cm
45˚ Angle 7,5cm
45˚ Angle 10cm
90˚ Round Angle 5cm
90˚ Round Angle 7,5cm
90˚ Round Angle 10cm
30,5cm x 30,5cm x 10cm Curve

A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B

C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
E
E
E
F

100
75
75
50
40
15
80
20
65
75
60

200
75
40
50
15
75
50
35
75
50
25
16

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00

DS(type)-T/TR13,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR15-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR24-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR25-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR10-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR-7,5(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR17,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR20,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR24X24-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-T/TR9-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-TR14,5-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-TR19-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-X15-(COLOR)-KIT
DS(type)-XR15-(COLOR)-KIT

13,5 cm x 9 cm x 4,5 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 7,5 cm
24 cm x 14 cm x 4 cm
25 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
10 cm x 15cm x 5cm
15 cm x 20 cm x 7,5 cm
17,5 cm x 10 cm x 2,5 cm
20,5 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
24 cm x 24 cm x 9 cm
9 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
14,5 cm x 9 cm x 2,5 cm
19 cm x 11,5 cm x 4 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm

A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B
A/B

C
D

55
25
20
20
40
15
50
25
10
40
60
25
30
30

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00
£40,00

£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00
£52,00

£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00
£56,00



CUSTOM IN-LINE PRINTING

IN-LINE PRINTING
OPTIONS

GBP Price List 2025
DURASTRIPE INLINE PRINTING More options, 

lower prices!

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 12

DSIL
DSIL
DSIL
LSIL
LSIL
LSIL
LSIL

5cm
7,5cm
10cm
2.5cm
5cm

7,5cm
10cm

5cm Durastripe In-Line Printing
7,5cm Durastripe In-Line Printing
10cm Durastripe In-Line Printing
2.5cm LeanStripe In-Line Printing
5cm LeanStripe In-Line Printing

7.5cm LeanStripe In-Line Printing
10cm LeanStripe In-Line Printing

15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m

£63,00 
£74,00
£83,00
 £32,00 
 £43,00 
 £51,00 
 £59,00 

Type WidthDescription Length List Price/
Roll

Minimum of 3 rolls per order, or a €20 setup fee will apply.

Call us to discuss your custom project!

1” in-line products have a min. order req. of 4 rolls.

TYPE A

TYPE E

TYPE I

TYPE M

Watch Your Step

Carriers Can Move

Keep Area Clean

Meeting Area

AGV Route Orange

Caution

Pedestrian Walkway

Static Sensitive Area - ESD Footwear Required

Accepted Material

AGV Route Yellow

Toxic

Hard Hat Area

Do Not Block

Watch For Forklifts

Caution

Lead Free Zone

Eye Wash Station

Quarantine Material

TYPE B

TYPE F

TYPE J

TYPE C

TYPE G

TYPE K

TYPE D

TYPE H

TYPE L

SIZE
2.5cm

5cm
7,5cm
10cm

N/A
£63,00 
£74,00
£83,00

 £32,00 
 £43,00 
 £51,00 
 £59,00 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

TYPE 4

TYPE 8

TYPE 12

TYPE 16

TYPE 5

TYPE 9

TYPE 13

TYPE 17

TYPE 6

TYPE 10

TYPE 14

TYPE 18

TYPE 7

TYPE 11

TYPE 15

TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3



A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 13
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DURASTRIPE INLINE PRINTING More options, 

lower prices!

Call us to discuss your custom project!

COMMON IN-LINE 
PRINTING OPTIONS We can print any safety messaging or graphics you need. Email: info@ergomat.com

PPE REQUIRED

PPE REQUIRED

RESTRICTED AREA

FACE SHILED REQUIRED

WARNING LOW CLEARANCE

DANGER: E:LECTRICAL HAZARD 
AUTHORIZED PERSONEL ONLY

CAUTION: NO FORKLIFT AREA

FORKLIFT PARKING

AGV ROUTE

AGV ROUTE

DANGER

WARNING: ATTENTION PACEMAKER WEARERS
DO NOT PROCEED

DANGER: ELECTRICAL PANEL - KEEP CLEAR

GLOVES REQUIRED

DO NOT BLOCK

CAUTION

HARD HATS REQUIREED BEYONTD THIS POINT

HARD HATS REQUIREED BEYONTD THIS POINT

WARNING STAY CLEAR

NOTICE GMP AREA PPE REQUIRED

DO NOT BLOCK

NO FOOD OR DRINK BEYOND THIS POINT

HEARING PROTECTION REQUIRED

STOP HEAR

AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEES ONLY 
BEYOND THIS POINT

WARNING: PINCH POINT

PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK

NO ENTRY UNLESS AUTHORIZED

TYPE 16

TYPE 20

TYPE 24

TYPE 28

TYPE 32

TYPE 36

TYPE 40

TYPE 17

TYPE 21

TYPE 25

TYPE 29

TYPE 33

TYPE 37

TYPE 41

TYPE 18

TYPE 22

TYPE 26

TYPE 30

TYPE 34

TYPE 38

TYPE 42

TYPE 19

TYPE 23

TYPE 27

TYPE 31

TYPE 35

TYPE 39

TYPE 43



A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing.
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DURASTRIPE: Duraview, Barcodes, Glow Products

AISLE STRIPING

SIGNS

LS-STEP-23-KIT-GLOW
LS-STEP-23-KIT-GLOW-PRINTED

LS-ARR-5-R-KIT-GLOW
LS-ARR-5-R-KIT-GLOW-T

LS
LS
LS

LS

23 cm x 8 cm
23 cm x 8 cm

30,5 cm x 10 cm 
30,5 cm x 10 cm

5cm
7,5cm
10cm

7.6m
7.6m 
7.6m

Glow Strip - No Text
Glow Strip - No Text

Glow Strip - No Text

Glow SignSizes up to 44.5cm

£62,00
£72,00

£36,00
£52,00
£68,00

£36,00
£52,00
£68,00

£62,00
£72,00

Width

SIZE

Length Description Description

Description

Type

Type

List Price/Roll List Price/Roll

List Price/Sign
Simply add + 50% to the cost of the standard sign.

Glow Strip - With Text
Glow Strip - With Text
Glow Strip - With Text

Page 14

DURASTRIPE GLOW PRODUCTS Power outage? No problem! Direct pedestrians out of a dark building with our DuraStripe GLOW products!

ARROWS

20
15

Description QTY/ PACK
Product
Code List Price/Pack

Print: ExitPrint: EvacuationPrint: None
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4

Print: Fire Exit

FOOT PRINTS

20
15

Description QTY/ PACK
Product
Code List Price/Pack

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4 Type 5 Type 6
Print: None Print: Arrow Print: Chaising Arrow Print: Evacuation Print: Exit Arrow Print: Fire Exit

PUX STRIP

LS-PUX-5-KIT-GLOW
LS-PUX-9-KIT-GLOW
LS-PUX-15-KIT-GLOW
LS-PUX-23-KIT-GLOW

LS-STRIP-5x10/R-KIT-GLOW
LS-STRIP-7,5x15/R-KIT-GLOW
LS-STRIP-5x30,5-KIT-GLOW
LS-STRIP-10x20-KIT-GLOW

5cm Pux
9cm Pux
15cm Pux
23cm Pux

5cm x 10cm 
7,5cm x 15cm 
5cm x 30,5cm
10cm x 20cm

150
70
20
10

£61,00
£61,00
£61,00
£61,00

£61,00
£61,00
£61,00
£61,00

150
70
20
10

Description DescriptionQTY/ PACK QTY/ PACK
Product
Code

Product
CodeList Price/Pack List Price/Pack

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Type 5 Type 6

Print: None Print: Hazard Exit w/ 
Arrow

Print: Exit Chaising Arrow Print: Hazard Fire Exit w/ 
Arrow

Print: Chaising Arrow Print: Evacuation RouteEmergency Glow

Normal Condition

9 rolls / order
6 rolls / order
4 rolls / order

Min. QTY & Increment
LS-57.5-GLOW-TYPE(X)
LS-7.57.5-GLOW-TYPE(X)
LS-107.5-GLOW-TYPE(X)

Product Code



Yellow  - RAL 1016  |  Red  - RAL 2002  |  Blue  - RAL 5002  |  Green  - RAL 6038  |  White  - RAL 9016  |  Black  - RAL 9004  |  Orange  - RAL 2000
Signage will be printed in the following colors

MAGNETIC SIGNS

All stock and custom signage designs 
up to 61cm are available as Magnetic 
Signs at the listed price +25%

ADDITIONAL DURASTRIPE PRODUCT OPTIONS

Some metal sign sizes are available. 
Please contact ERGOMAT for additional 
details and pricing.

PVC Signs can be full color, single or 
double sided in sizes up to 1,2m x 2,4m. 
Contact us for more information.

METAL SIGNSPVC SIGNS

All stock and custom signage designs are 
available with Cold Storage adhesive at the 
listed price +25%

Custom sizes, prints, and colors available. 
Contact us for pricing!

BAR CODES DURASHIELD

COLD STORAGE SIGNS

Min Order: £50,00

£2,00

£3,00

£1,00

£1,00

SIZE SIZE Price 
per Unit

Product
Code

Product
Code

50
50
50
50
50

£114,00
£127,00
£140,00
£149,00
£131,25

Pack
Size

Price per 
Pack

8,8cm x 14 cm
8,8cm x 19 cm
8,8cm x 24 cm
10cm x 15cm
14cm x 17cm

BARCODE8,8x14-KIT
BARCODE8,8x19-KIT
BARCODE8,8x24-KIT
BARCODE10x15-KIT
BARCODE14x17-KIT

DURASHIELD-10x30

DURASHIELD-10x45

DURASHIELD-18x7

DURASHIELD-24x7.5

10 x 30cm

10 x 45cm

18 x 7cm

24 x 7,5cm

DURAVIEW Type Sides QTY/ PACK ColorsList Price / 
Pack

Frame
Width

Length 
x Width

Window 
Size

Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 15

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

Part Number

Warranty
Price/ Combo

TSLOT-BUMPER-Color-8
TSLOT-BUMPER-Color-10
2 Years

Protect your parts from damage 
and personnel from injury with 
these highly durable T-Slot 
Extruded Snap-In Bumpers. 
Snaps in firmly with no glue 
and is removable when 
reconfiguring your build.

Sections are 78''/2m
£11,00 (- All Colors

Cart Stop
£20,00

Part #: CP1010

Size: 25,5 x 25,5cm"

Quantity / Pack: 1

DuraStripe Edge Protectors
£74,00

Part #: DEP-10x48-B/Y-KIT
Size: 25,5cm x 1,3m
Quantity / Pack: 3

DuraStripe Edge Protectors
£74,00

Part #: DEP-4x48-B/Y-KIT
Size: 10cm x 1,3m
Quantity / Pack: 6

Contact us for pricing!

Bumpers snap into T Slot Profiles for 
easy reconfiguring of slot builds. 

Park cart wheels here to 
keep carts in place.

CART STOPS

T-SLOT BUMPERS T-SLOT SNAP IN SURFACE BUMPERS

DURASTRIPE EDGE PROTECTORS

 LB    GY       Y       R      DB     O      BK      W      G    BK/Y ANY

Custom sizes, prints, and colors available. Contact us for pricing!

CLEANER
DS-CLEANER DuraStripe Cleaner 1 Gallon / 3.785 Liter Bottle £14,00

Description QTY List PriceProduct
Code

• All purpose cleaner and degreaser.
• For floor prep before DuraStripe application, as well as maintenance of any DuraStripe products.
• Contains No Hazardous Chemicals.
• Non-Toxic

DV-A3-29.7-(COLOR)-KIT
DV-A4-21-(COLOR)-KIT
DV-A5-14.8-(COLOR)-KIT
DVRG-A4-21-(COLOR)-KIT
DVRG-A5-14.8-(COLOR)-KIT

5cm
5cm
5cm
5cm
5cm

39,7x52 cm
31x39,7 cm
24,8x31 cm
31x39,7 cm
24,8x31 cm

3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4

10
10
15
10
15

A3 - 29,7cm x 42cm
A4 - 21cm x 29,7cm
A5 - 14,8cm x 21cm
A4 - 21cm x 29,7cm
A5 - 14,8cm x 21cm

£102,00
£74,00
£55,50
£74,00
£55,50



STOP
PLEASE WAIT

HERE

STOP
THINK SAFETY

STOP
REJECTED
MATERIAL

NOT A
PEDESTRIAN

WALKWAY

STOP
APPROPRIATE

PPE IS
REQUIRED

STOP
ALL VISITORS
MUST REPORT

TO MAIN OFFICE

STOP
ALL VISITORS
MUST REMAIN

AT MAIN OFFICE

STOP
NOT AN EXIT

CAUTION
SOUND HORN

PROCEED SLOWLY
HAVE YOU WASHED

YOUR HANDS?

STOP
HAVE YOU SANITIZED

YOUR HANDS
AND SHOES?

STEEL TOE &
SAFETY GLASSES

REQUIRED

STOP
LOOK BOTH WAYS

HIGH TRAFFIC AREA

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

STOP
SAFETY GLASSES
REQUIRED

BEYOND THIS
POINT

STOP
THINK
OBSERVE
PROCEED

YOUR
TEXT
HERE

STOP
DO NOT
ENTER

AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL

ONLY

STOP
ARRÊT
ALTO

STOP
WATCH FOR

PEDESTRIANS

KEEP
AREA

CLEAR

STOP STOP
WATCH FOR
FORKLIFTS

AUTHORIZED 
PERSONNEL

ONLY

STOP
DO NOT ENTER
WITH ROLL IN

MOTION

10cm- #0686-EEN 51cm- #0691-EEN
15cm- #0687-EEN 61cm- #0692-EEN

30,5cm- #0688-EEN 76cm- #0693-EEN
40,5cm- #0689-EEN 81cm- #0694-EEN

20cm- #8000-EEN 61cm- #0004-EEN
30,5cm- #0001-EEN 76cm- #0005-EEN
40,5cm- #0002-EEN 81cm- #0006-EEN

51cm- #0003-EEN

20cm- #8005-EEN 61cm- #0034-EEN
30,5cm- #0031-EEN 76cm- #0035-EEN
40,5cm- #0032-EEN 81cm- #0036-EEN

51cm- #0033-EEN

20cm- #8010-EEN 61cm - #0863-EEN
30,5cm - #0859-EEN 76cm - #0864-EEN
40,5cm - #0860-EEN 81cm - #0865-EEN

51cm - #0862-EEN

20cm- #8015-EEN 61cm - #0898-EEN
30,5cm - #0894-EEN 76cm - #0899-EEN
40,5cm - #0895-EEN 81cm - #0900-EEN

51cm - #0897-EEN

20cm- #8020-EEN 61cm- #0928-EEN
30,5cm- #0925-EEN 76cm- #0929-EEN
40,5cm- #0926-EEN 81cm- #0930-EEN

51cm- #0927-EEN

20cm- #8001-EEN 61cm- #0010-EEN
30,5cm- #0007-EEN 76cm- #0011-EEN
40,5cm- #0008-EEN 81cm- #0012-EEN

51cm- #0009-EEN

20cm- #8006-EEN 61cm- #0040-EEN
30,5cm- #0037-EEN 76cm- #0041-EEN
40,5cm- #0038-EEN 81cm- #0042-EEN

51cm- #0039-EEN

20cm- #8011-EEN 61cm - #0870-EEN
30,5cm - #0866-EEN 76cm - #0871-EEN
40,5cm - #0867-EEN 81cm - #0872-EEN

51cm - #0869-EEN

20cm- #8016-EEN 61cm- #0904-EEN
30,5cm- #0901-EEN 76cm- #0905-EEN
40,5cm- #0902-EEN 81cm- #0906-EEN

51cm- #0903-EEN

20cm- #8021-EEN 61cm- #0934-EEN
30,5cm- #0931-EEN 76cm- #0935-EEN
40,5cm- #0932-EEN 81cm- #0936-EEN

51cm- #0933-EEN

20cm- #8002-EEN 61cm- #0016-EEN
30,5cm- #0013-EEN 76cm- #0017-EEN
40,5cm- #0014-EEN 81cm- #0018-EEN

51cm- #0015-EEN

20cm- #8007-EEN 61cm- #0046-EEN
30,5cm- #0043-EEN 76cm- #0047-EEN
40,5cm- #0044-EEN 81cm  #0048-EEN

51cm- #0045-EEN

20cm- #8012-EEN 61cm - #0877-EEN
30,5cm - #0873-EEN 76cm - #0878-EEN
40,5cm - #0874-EEN 81cm - #0879-EEN

51cm - #0876-EEN

20cm- #8017-EEN 61cm- #0910-EEN
30,5cm- #0907-EEN 76cm- #0911-EEN
40,5cm- #0908-EEN 81cm- #0912-EEN

51cm- #0909-EEN

20cm- #8022-EEN 61cm- #0940-EEN
30,5cm- #0937-EEN 76cm- #0941-EEN
40,5cm- #0938-EEN 81cm- #0942-EEN

51cm- #0939-EEN

20cm- #8003-EEN 61cm- #0022-EEN
30,5cm- #0019-EEN 76cm- #0023-EEN
40,5cm- #0020-EEN 81cm- #0024-EEN

51cm- #0021-EEN

20cm- #8008-EEN 61cm - #0849-EEN
30,5cm - #0845-EEN 76cm - #0850-EEN
40,5cm - #0846-EEN 81cm - #0851-EEN

51cm - #0848-EEN

20cm- #8013-EEN 61cm - #0884-EEN
30,5cm - #0880-EEN 76cm - #0885-EEN
40,5cm - #0881-EEN 81cm - #0886-EEN

51cm - #0883-EEN

20cm- #8018-EEN 61cm- #0916-EEN
30,5cm- #0913-EEN 76cm- #0917-EEN
40,5cm- #0914-EEN 81cm- #0918-EEN

51cm- #0915-EEN

20cm- #8023-EEN 61cm- #0946-EEN
30,5cm- #0943-EEN 76cm- #0947-EEN
40,5cm- #0944-EEN 81cm- #0948-EEN

51cm- #0945-EEN

20cm- #8004-EEN 61cm- #0028-EEN
30,5cm- #0025-EEN 76cm- #0029-EEN
40,5cm- #0026-EEN 81cm- #0030-EEN

51cm- #0027-EEN

20cm- #8009-EEN 61cm - #0856-EEN
30,5cm - #0852-EEN 76cm - #0857-EEN
40,5cm - #0853-EEN 81cm - #0858-EEN

51cm - #0855-EEN

20cm- #8014-EEN 61cm - #0891-EEN
30,5cm - #0887-EEN 76cm - #0892-EEN
40,5cm - #0888-EEN 81cm - #0893-EEN

51cm - #0890-EEN

20cm- #8019-EEN 61cm- #0922-EEN
30,5cm- #0919-EEN 76cm- #0923-EEN
40,5cm- #0920-EEN 81cm- #0924-EEN

51cm- #0921-EEN

SIZE

SIZE

10cm
15cm
20cm

30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

10cm
15cm
20cm

30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£1,64
£2,73
£7,00

£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £1,23 
 £2.05 
 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

Supreme V Supreme V is the 5th generation of the original DuraStripe. It is the most versatile version available, combining 
durability and surface conformability to work in the broadest range of facilities with varied flooring conditions.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                           Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 16

Colors below may not match actual product color.

STOP SIGNS

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe
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  STOP
WATCH FOR

MOVING
EQUIPMENT

QUARANTINE
AREA

STOP
AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL

ONLY

STOP
LOOK FOR MOVING

MACHINERY
NO FORKLIFT TRAFFIC

BEYOND THIS
POINT

WAIT
HERE FOR
PRIVACY

TUGGER
STOP

STOP
LOOK
POINT

STOP
WATCH FOR
SUSPENDED

LOADS

    
STOP

WATCH FOR
IME

STOP
DO NOT CROSS

HERE

STOP
LOOK BOTH WAYS

BEFORE
ENTERING

RE-ORDER
MATERIAL

  

STOP

STOP
LOOK FOR TUGGER

TRAFFIC

STOP
LOOK BOTH WAYS

BEFORE
ENTERING

STOP
WATCH FOR

PEDESTRIANS

STOP
WATCH FOR
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EQUIPMENT

NO
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CLEAR   
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HAZARDS STOP LOOK POIN
T
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NO
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TRAFFIC

DO NOT
ENTER
MOVING

MACHINERY

EMPTY
DRUMS

HERE

20cm- #8025-EEN 61cm- #0958-EEN
30,5cm- #0955-EEN 76cm- #0959-EEN
40,5cm- #0956-EEN 81cm- #0960-EEN

51cm- #0957-EEN

20cm- #8030-EEN 61cm- #0988-EEN
30,5cm- #0985-EEN 76cm- #0989-EEN
40,5cm- #0986-EEN 81cm- #0990-EEN

51cm- #0987-EEN

20cm- #8035-EEN 61cm- #1018-EEN
30,5cm- #1015-EEN 76cm- #1019-EEN
40,5cm- #1016-EEN 81cm- #1020-EEN

51cm- #1017-EEN

20cm- #8040-EEN 61cm- #1048-EEN
30,5cm- #1045-EEN 76cm- #1049-EEN
40,5cm- #1046-EEN 81cm- #1050-EEN

51cm- #1047-EEN

20cm- #8045-EEN 61cm- #1078-EEN
30,5cm- #1075-EEN 76cm- #1079-EEN
40,5cm- #1076-EEN 81cm- #1080-EEN

51cm- #1077-EEN

20cm- #8026-EEN 61cm- #0964-EEN
30,5cm- #0961-EEN 76cm- #0965-EEN
40,5cm- #0962-EEN 81cm- #0966-EEN

51cm- #0963-EEN

20cm- #8031-EEN 61cm- #0994-EEN
30,5cm- #0991-EEN 76cm- #0995-EEN
40,5cm- #0992-EEN 81cm- #0996-EEN

51cm- #0993-EEN

20cm- #8036-EEN 61cm- #1024-EEN
30,5cm- #1021-EEN 76cm- #1025-EEN
40,5cm- #1022-EEN 81cm- #1026-EEN

51cm- #1023-EEN

20cm- #8041-EEN 61cm- #1054-EEN
30,5cm- #1051-EEN 76cm- #1055-EEN
40,5cm- #1052-EEN 81cm- #1056-EEN

51cm- #1053-EEN

20cm- #8046-EEN 61cm- #1084-EEN
30,5cm- #1081-EEN 76cm- #1085-EEN
40,5cm- #1082-EEN 81cm- #1086-EEN

51cm- #1083-EEN

20cm- #8027-EEN 61cm- #0970-EEN
30,5cm- #0967-EEN 76cm- #0971-EEN
40,5cm- #0968-EEN 81cm- #0972-EEN

51cm- #0969-EEN

20cm- #8032-EEN 61cm- #1000-EEN
30,5cm- #0997-EEN 76cm- #1001-EEN
40,5cm- #0998-EEN 81cm- #1002-EEN

51cm- #0999-EEN

20cm- #8037-EEN 61cm- #1030-EEN
30,5cm- #1027-EEN 76cm- #1031-EEN
40,5cm- #1028-EEN 81cm- #1032-EEN

51cm- #1029-EEN

20cm- #8042-EEN 61cm- #1066-EEN
30,5cm- #1063-EEN 76cm- #1067-EEN
40,5cm- #1064-EEN 81cm- #1068-EEN

51cm- #1065-EEN

20cm- #8047-EEN 61cm- #1090-EEN
30,5cm- #1087-EEN 76cm- #1091-EEN
40,5cm- #1088-EEN 81cm- #1092-EEN

51cm- #1089-EEN

20cm- #8028-EEN 61cm- #0976-EEN
30,5cm- #0973-EEN 76cm- #0977-EEN
40,5cm- #0974-EEN 81cm- #0978-EEN

51cm- #0975-EEN

20cm- #8033-EEN 61cm- #1006-EEN
30,5cm- #1003-EEN 76cm- #1007-EEN
40,5cm- #1004-EEN 81cm- #1008-EEN

51cm- #1005-EEN

20cm- #8038-EEN 61cm- #1036-EEN
30,5cm- #1033-EEN 76cm- #1037-EEN
40,5cm- #1034-EEN 81cm- #1038-EEN

51cm- #1035-EEN

20cm- #8043-EEN 61cm- #1060-EEN
30,5cm- #1057-EEN 76cm- #1061-EEN
40,5cm- #1058-EEN 81cm- #1062-EEN

51cm- #1059-EEN

20cm- #8048-EEN 61cm- #4045-EEN
30,5cm- #4041-EEN 76cm- #4046-EEN
40,5cm- #4042-EEN 81cm- #4047-EEN

51cm- #4044-EEN

20cm- #8029-EEN 61cm- #0982-EEN
30,5cm- #0979-EEN 76cm- #0983-EEN
40,5cm- #0980-EEN 81cm- #0984-EEN

51cm- #0981-EEN

20cm- #8034-EEN 61cm- #1012-EEN
30,5cm- #1009-EEN 76cm- #1013-EEN
40,5cm- #1010-EEN 81cm  #1014-EEN

51cm- #1011-EEN

20cm- #8039-EEN 61cm- #1042-EEN
30,5cm- #1039-EEN 76cm- #1043-EEN
40,5cm- #1040-EEN 81cm- #1044-EEN

51cm- #1041-EEN

20cm- #8044-EEN 61cm- #1072-EEN
30,5cm- #1069-EEN 76cm- #1073-EEN
40,5cm- #1070-EEN 81cm- #1074-EEN

51cm- #1071-EEN

20cm- #8024-EEN 61cm- #0952-EEN
30,5cm- #0949-EEN 76cm- #0953-EEN
40,5cm- #0950-EEN 81cm- #0954-EEN

51cm- #0951-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

Colors below may not match actual product color.

STOP SIGNS

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 17

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20



 

YOUR
TEXT HERE

SLOW
BLIND CORNER

CAUTION
HIGH

TRAFFIC AREA

YIELD5 MPH

HIGH VOLTAGEPEDESTRIAN CROSSING

ARRÊT
STOP STOP

BEFORE ENTERING
ZONE

STATIC
PROTECTED

AREA 

STOP
WEAR YOUR
GROUNDING

DEVICES

10cm- #4195-EEN 51cm- #4200-EEN
15cm- #4196-EEN 61cm- #4201-EEN

30,5cm- #4197-EEN 76cm- #4202-EEN
40,5cm- #4198-EEN 81cm- #4203-EEN

20cm- #8050-EEN 61cm- #4067-EEN
30,5cm- #4063-EEN 76cm- #4068-EEN
40,5cm- #4064-EEN 81cm- #4069-EEN

51cm- #4066-EEN

20cm- #8051-EEN 61cm- #4074-EEN
30,5cm- #4070-EEN 76cm- #4075-EEN
40,5cm- #4071-EEN 81cm- #4076-EEN

51cm- #4073-EEN

20cm- #8052-EEN 61cm- #4081-EEN
30,5cm- #4077-EEN 76cm- #4082-EEN
40,5cm- #4078-EEN 81cm- #4083-EEN

51cm- #4080-EEN

20cm- #8049-EEN 61cm- #4053-EEN
30,5cm- #4049-EEN 76cm- #4054-EEN
40,5cm- #4050-EEN 81cm- #4055-EEN

51cm- #4052-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

TRIANGLE WARNING SIGNS

STOP SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 18

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

20cm- #8069-EEN 61cm- #0052-EEN
30,5cm- #0049-EEN 76cm- #0053-EEN
40,5cm- #0050-EEN 81cm- #0054-EEN

51cm- #0051-EEN

20cm- #8074-EEN 61cm- #0082-EEN
30,5cm- #0079-EEN 76cm- #0083-EEN
40,5cm- #0080-EEN 81cm- #0084-EEN

51cm- #0081-EEN

20cm- #8079-EEN 61cm- #0112-EEN
30,5cm- #0109-EEN 76cm- #0113-EEN
40,5cm- #0110-EEN 81cm- #0114-EEN

51cm- #0111-EEN

20cm- #8084-EEN 61cm- #1222-EEN
30,5cm- #1219-EEN 76cm- #1223-EEN
40,5cm- #1220-EEN 81cm- #1224-EEN

51cm- #1221-EEN

20cm- #8070-EEN 61cm- #0058-EEN
30,5cm- #0055-EEN 76cm- #0059-EEN
40,5cm- #0056-EEN 81cm- #0060-EEN

51cm- #0057-EEN

20cm- #8075-EEN 61cm- #0088-EEN
30,5cm- #0085-EEN 76cm- #0089-EEN
40,5cm- #0086-EEN 81cm- #0090-EEN

51cm- #0087-EEN

20cm- #8080-EEN 61cm- #0118-EEN
30,5cm- #0115-EEN 76cm- #0119-EEN
40,5cm- #0116-EEN 81cm- #0120-EEN

51cm- #0117-EEN

20cm- #8085-EEN 61cm- #1228-EEN
30,5cm- #1225-EEN 76cm- #1229-EEN
40,5cm- #1226-EEN 81cm- #1230-EEN

51cm- #1227-EEN

20cm- #8071-EEN 61cm- #0064-EEN
30,5cm- #0061-EEN 76cm- #0065-EEN
40,5cm- #0062-EEN 81cm- #0066-EEN

51cm- #0063-EEN

20cm- #8076-EEN 61cm- #0094-EEN
30,5cm- #0091-EEN 76cm- #0095-EEN
40,5cm- #0092-EEN 81cm- #0096-EEN

51cm- #0093-EEN

20cm- #8081-EEN 61cm- #1204-EEN
30,5cm- #1201-EEN 76cm- #1205-EEN
40,5cm- #1202-EEN 81cm- #1206-EEN

51cm- #1203-EEN

20cm- #8086-EEN 61cm- #1234-EEN
30,5cm- #1231-EEN 76cm- #1235-EEN
40,5cm- #1232-EEN 81cm- #1236-EEN

51cm- #1233-EEN

20cm- #8072-EEN 61cm- #0070-EEN
30,5cm- #0067-EEN 76cm- #0071-EEN
40,5cm- #0068-EEN 81cm- #0072-EEN

51cm- #0069-EEN

20cm- #8077-EEN 61cm- #0100-EEN
30,5cm- #0097-EEN 76cm- #0101-EEN
40,5cm- #0098-EEN 81cm- #0102-EEN

51cm- #0099-EEN

20cm- #8082-EEN 61cm- #1210-EEN
30,5cm- #1207-EEN 76cm- #1211-EEN
40,5cm- #1208-EEN 81cm- #1212-EEN

51cm- #1209-EEN

20cm- #8087-EEN 61cm- #1240-EEN
30,5cm- #1237-EEN 76cm- #1241-EEN
40,5cm- #1238-EEN 81cm- #1242-EEN

51cm- #1239-EEN

20cm- #8073-EEN 61cm- #0076-EEN
30,5cm- #0073-EEN 76cm- #0077-EEN
40,5cm- #0074-EEN 81cm- #0078-EEN

51cm- #0075-EEN

20cm- #8078-EEN 61cm- #0106-EEN
30,5cm- #0103-EEN 76cm- #0107-EEN
40,5cm- #0104-EEN 81cm- #0108-EEN

51cm- #0105-EEN

20cm- #8083-EEN 61cm- #1216-EEN
30,5cm- #1213-EEN 76cm- #1217-EEN
40,5cm- #1214-EEN 81cm- #1218-EEN

51cm- #1215-EEN

20cm- #8088-EEN 61cm- #1246-EEN
30,5cm- #1243-EEN 76cm- #1247-EEN
40,5cm- #1244-EEN 81cm- #1248-EEN

51cm- #1245-EEN



NO
PASSING

DO NOT ENTER
MACHINE

WORK
ZONEKEEP

CLEAR CAUTION

ESD

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

TRIANGLE WARNING SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 19

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

20cm- #8089-EEN 61cm- #1252-EEN
30,5cm- #1249-EEN 76cm- #1253-EEN
40,5cm- #1250-EEN 81cm- #1254-EEN

51cm- #1251-EEN

20cm- #8094-EEN 61cm- #1282-EEN
30,5cm- #1279-EEN 76cm- #1283-EEN
40,5cm- #1280-EEN 81cm- #1284-EEN

51cm- #1281-EEN

20cm- #8099-EEN 61cm- #1312-EEN
30,5cm- #1309-EEN 76cm- #1313-EEN
40,5cm- #1310-EEN 81cm- #1314-EEN

51cm- #1311-EEN

20cm- #8104-EEN 61cm- #1342-EEN
30,5cm- #1339-EEN 76cm- #1343-EEN
40,5cm- #1340-EEN 81cm- #1344-EEN

51cm- #1341-EEN

20cm- #8109-EEN 61cm- #1372-EEN
30,5cm- #1369-EEN 76cm- #1373-EEN
40,5cm- #1370-EEN 81cm- #1374-EEN

51cm- #1371-EEN

20cm- #8090-EEN 61cm- #1258-EEN
30,5cm- #1255-EEN 76cm- #1259-EEN
40,5cm- #1256-EEN 81cm- #1260-EEN

51cm- #1257-EEN

20cm- #8095-EEN 61cm- #1288-EEN
30,5cm- #1285-EEN 76cm- #1289-EEN
40,5cm- #1286-EEN 81cm- #1290-EEN

51cm- #1287-EEN

20cm- #8100-EEN 61cm- #1318-EEN
30,5cm- #1315-EEN 76cm- #1319-EEN
40,5cm- #1316-EEN 81cm- #1320-EEN

51cm- #1317-EEN

20cm- #8105-EEN 61cm- #1348-EEN
30,5cm- #1345-EEN 76cm- #1349-EEN
40,5cm- #1346-EEN 81cm- #1350-EEN

51cm- #1347-EEN

20cm- #8110-EEN 61cm- #1378-EEN
30,5cm- #1375-EEN 76cm- #1379-EEN
40,5cm- #1376-EEN 81cm- #1380-EEN

51cm- #1377-EEN

20cm- #8091-EEN 61cm- #1264-EEN
30,5cm- #1261-EEN 76cm- #1265-EEN
40,5cm- #1262-EEN 81cm- #1266-EEN

51cm- #1263-EEN

20cm- #8096-EEN 61cm- #1294-EEN
30,5cm- #1291-EEN 76cm- #1295-EEN
40,5cm- #1292-EEN 81cm- #1296-EEN

51cm- #1293-EEN

20cm- #8101-EEN 61cm- #1324-EEN
30,5cm- #1321-EEN 76cm- #1325-EEN
40,5cm- #1322-EEN 81cm- #1326-EEN

51cm- #1323-EEN

20cm- #8106-EEN 61cm- #1354-EEN
30,5cm- #1351-EEN 76cm- #1355-EEN
40,5cm- #1352-EEN 81cm- #1356-EEN

51cm- #1353-EEN

20cm- #8111-EEN 61cm- #1385-EEN
30,5cm- #1381-EEN 76cm- #1386-EEN
40,5cm- #1382-EEN 81cm- #1387-EEN

51cm- #1384-EEN

20cm- #8092-EEN 61cm- #1270-EEN
30,5cm- #1267-EEN 76cm- #1271-EEN
40,5cm- #1268-EEN 81cm- #1272-EEN

51cm- #1269-EEN

20cm- #8097-EEN 61cm- #1300-EEN
30,5cm- #1297-EEN 76cm- #1301-EEN
40,5cm- #1298-EEN 81cm- #1302-EEN

51cm- #1299-EEN

20cm- #8102-EEN 61cm- #1330-EEN
30,5cm- #1327-EEN 76cm- #1331-EEN
40,5cm- #1328-EEN 81cm- #1332-EEN

51cm- #1329-EEN

20cm- #8107-EEN 61cm- #1360-EEN
30,5cm- #1357-EEN 76cm- #1361-EEN
40,5cm- #1358-EEN 81cm- #1362-EEN

51cm- #1359-EEN

20cm- #8112-EEN 61cm- #1392-EEN
30,5cm- #1388-EEN 76cm- #1393-EEN
40,5cm- #1389-EEN 81cm- #1394-EEN

51cm- #1391-EEN

20cm- #8093-EEN 61cm- #1276-EEN
30,5cm- #1273-EEN 76cm- #1277-EEN
40,5cm- #1274-EEN 81cm- #1278-EEN

51cm- #1275-EEN

20cm- #8098-EEN 61cm- #1306-EEN
30,5cm- #1303-EEN 76cm- #1307-EEN
40,5cm- #1304-EEN 81cm- #1308-EEN

51cm- #1305-EEN

20cm- #8103-EEN 61cm- #1336-EEN
30,5cm- #1333-EEN 76cm- #1337-EEN
40,5cm- #1334-EEN 81cm- #1338-EEN

51cm- #1335-EEN

20cm- #8108-EEN 61cm- #1366-EEN
30,5cm- #1363-EEN 76cm- #1367-EEN
40,5cm- #1364-EEN 81cm- #1368-EEN

51cm- #1365-EEN

20cm- #8113-EEN 61cm- #1399-EEN
30,5cm- #1395-EEN 76cm- #1400-EEN
40,5cm- #1396-EEN 81cm- #1401-EEN

51cm- #1398-EEN



SLOWNO PEDESTRIANS

SLIP HAZARD ELECTRICAL PANEL
KEEP AREA CLEAR

CAUTION
SOUND HORN

PROCEED SLOWLY
YIELD DANGER

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

KEEP
CLEAR

KEEP
AREA

CLEAR

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

HAND PROTECTION
REQUIRED

HARD HAT PROTECTION
REQUIRED

BREATHING PROTECTION
REQUIRED

STEEL TOE SHOES
REQUIRED

HEARING PROTECTION
REQUIRED

FOOT PROTECTION
REQUIRED

EYE PROTECTION
REQUIRED

FACE SHIELD
REQUIRED

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE

EQ U I P M E N T  R E Q U I R E D

SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

MUST BE
WORN

N O T I C E !

N O  E X C E P T I O N S !

20cm- #8139-EEN 61cm- #0124-EEN
30,5cm- #0121-EEN 76cm- #0125-EEN
40,5cm- #0122-EEN 81cm- #0126-EEN

51cm- #0123-EEN

20cm- #8145-EEN 61cm- #0160-EEN
30,5cm- #0157-EEN 76cm- #0161-EEN
40,5cm- #0158-EEN 81cm- #0162-EEN

51cm- #0159-EEN

20cm- #8140-EEN 61cm- #0130-EEN
30,5cm- #0127-EEN 76cm- #0131-EEN
40,5cm- #0128-EEN 81cm- #0132-EEN

51cm- #0129-EEN

20cm- #8146-EEN 61cm- #0166-EEN
30,5cm- #0163-EEN 76cm- #0167-EEN
40,5cm- #0164-EEN 81cm- #0168-EEN

51cm- #0165-EEN

20cm- #8141-EEN 61cm- #0136-EEN
30,5cm- #0133-EEN 76cm- #0137-EEN
40,5cm- #0134-EEN 81cm- #0138-EEN

51cm- #0135-EEN

20cm- #8147-EEN 61cm- #0172-EEN
30,5cm- #0169-EEN 76cm- #0173-EEN
40,5cm- #0170-EEN 81cm- #0174-EEN

51cm- #0171-EEN

20cm- #8142-EEN 61cm- #0142-EEN
30,5cm- #0139-EEN 76cm- #0143-EEN
40,5cm- #0140-EEN 81cm- #0144-EEN

51cm- #0141-EEN

20cm- #8148-EEN 61cm- #0178-EEN
30,5cm- #0175-EEN 76cm- #0179-EEN
40,5cm- #0176-EEN 81cm- #0180-EEN

51cm- #0177-EEN

20cm- #8143-EEN 61cm- #0148-EEN
30,5cm- #0145-EEN 76cm- #0149-EEN
40,5cm- #0146-EEN 81cm- #0150-EEN

51cm- #0147-EEN

20cm- #8149-EEN 61cm- #0184-EEN
30,5cm- #0181-EEN 76cm- #0185-EEN
40,5cm- #0182-EEN 81cm- #0186-EEN

51cm- #0183-EEN

20cm- #8144-EEN 61cm- #0154-EEN
30,5cm- #0151-EEN 76cm- #0155-EEN
40,5cm- #0152-EEN 81cm- #0156-EEN

51cm- #0153-EEN

20cm- #8150-EEN 61cm- #0190-EEN
30,5cm- #0187-EEN 76cm- #0191-EEN
40,5cm- #0188-EEN 81cm- #0192-EEN

51cm- #0189-EEN

20cm- #8151-EEN 61cm- #0196-EEN
30,5cm- #0193-EEN 76cm- #0197-EEN
40,5cm- #0194-EEN 81cm- #0198-EEN

51cm- #0195-EEN

20cm- #8152-EEN 61cm- #0202-EEN
30,5cm- #0199-EEN 76cm- #0203-EEN
40,5cm- #0200-EEN 81cm- #0204-EEN

51cm- #0201-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

CIRCULAR SAFETY SIGNS

TRIANGLE WARNING SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 20

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

20cm- #8114-EEN 61cm- #1406-EEN
30,5cm- #1402-EEN 76cm- #1407-EEN
40,5cm- #1403-EEN 81cm- #1408-EEN

51cm- #1405-EEN

20cm- #8119-EEN 61cm- #1441-EEN
30,5cm- #1437-EEN 76cm- #1442-EEN
40,5cm- #1438-EEN 81cm- #1443-EEN

51cm- #1440-EEN

20cm- #8123-EEN 61cm - #1469-EEN
30,5cm - #1465-EEN 76cm - #1470-EEN
40,5cm - #1466-EEN 81cm - #1471-EEN

51cm - #1468-EEN

20cm- #8115-EEN 61cm- #1413-EEN
30,5cm- #1409-EEN 76cm- #1414-EEN
40,5cm- #1410-EEN 81cm- #1415-EEN

51cm- #1412-EEN

20cm- #8116-EEN 61cm- #1420-EEN
30,5cm- #1416-EEN 76cm- #1421-EEN
40,5cm- #1417-EEN 81cm- #1422-EEN

51cm- #1419-EEN

20cm- #8120-EEN 61cm - #1448-EEN
30,5cm - #1444-EEN 76cm - #1449-EEN
40,5cm - #1445-EEN 81cm - #1450-EEN

51cm - #1447-EEN

20cm- #8124-EEN 61cm - #1476-EEN
30,5cm - #1472-EEN 76cm - #1477-EEN
40,5cm - #1473-EEN 81cm - #1478-EEN

51cm - #1475-EEN

20cm- #8117-EEN 61cm- #1427-EEN
30,5cm- #1423-EEN 76cm- #1428-EEN
40,5cm- #1424-EEN 81cm- #1429-EEN

51cm- #1426-EEN

20cm- #8121-EEN 61cm - #1455-EEN
30,5cm - #1451-EEN 76cm - #1456-EEN
40,5cm - #1452-EEN 81cm - #1457-EEN

51cm - #1454-EEN

20cm- #8125-EEN 61cm - #1483-EEN
30,5cm - #1479-EEN 76cm - #1484-EEN
40,5cm - #1480-EEN 81cm - #1485-EEN

51cm - #1482-EEN

20cm- #8118-EEN 61cm- #1434-EEN
30,5cm- #1430-EEN 76cm- #1435-EEN
40,5cm- #1431-EEN 81cm- #1436-EEN

51cm- #1433-EEN

20cm- #8122-EEN 61cm - #1462-EEN
30,5cm - #1458-EEN 76cm - #1463-EEN
40,5cm - #1459-EEN 81cm - #1464-EEN

51cm - #1461-EEN

20cm- #8126-EEN 61cm - #1490-EEN
30,5cm - #1486-EEN 76cm - #1491-EEN
40,5cm - #1487-EEN 81cm - #1492-EEN

51cm - #1489-EEN
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10cm- #0713-EEN 51cm- #0718-EEN
15cm- #0714-EEN 61cm- #0719-EEN

30,5cm- #0715-EEN 76cm- #0720-EEN
40,5cm- #0716-EEN 81cm- #0721-EEN

20cm- #8157-EEN 61cm- #0232-EEN
30,5cm- #0229-EEN 76cm- #0233-EEN
40,5cm- #0230-EEN 81cm- #0234-EEN

51cm- #0231-EEN

20cm- #8163-EEN 61cm- #0268-EEN
30,5cm- #0265-EEN 76cm- #0269-EEN
40,5cm- #0266-EEN 81cm- #0270-EEN

51cm- #0267-EEN

20cm- #8169-EEN 61cm- #0478-EEN
30,5cm- #0475-EEN 76cm- #0479-EEN
40,5cm- #0476-EEN 81cm- #0480-EEN

51cm- #0477-EEN

20cm- #8158-EEN 61cm- #0238-EEN
30,5cm- #0235-EEN 76cm- #0239-EEN
40,5cm- #0236-EEN 81cm- #0240-EEN

51cm- #0237-EEN

20cm- #8164-EEN 61cm- #0274-EEN
30,5cm- #0271-EEN 76cm- #0275-EEN
40,5cm- #0272-EEN 81cm- #0276-EEN

51cm- #0273-EEN

20cm- #8170-EEN 61cm- #0484-EEN
30,5cm- #0481-EEN 76cm- #0485-EEN
40,5cm- #0482-EEN 81cm- #0486-EEN

51cm- #0483-EEN

20cm- #8153-EEN 61cm- #0208-EEN
30,5cm- #0205-EEN 76cm- #0209-EEN
40,5cm- #0206-EEN 81cm- #0210-EEN

51cm- #0207-EEN

20cm- #8159-EEN 61cm- #0244-EEN
30,5cm- #0241-EEN 76cm- #0245-EEN
40,5cm- #0242-EEN 81cm- #0246-EEN

51cm- #0243-EEN

20cm- #8165-EEN 61cm- #0280-EEN
30,5cm- #0277-EEN 76cm- #0281-EEN
40,5cm- #0278-EEN 81cm- #0282-EEN

51cm- #0279-EEN

20cm- #8171-EEN 61cm- #0490-EEN
30,5cm- #0487-EEN 76cm- #0491-EEN
40,5cm- #0488-EEN 81cm- #0492-EEN

51cm- #0489-EEN

20cm- #8154-EEN 61cm- #0214-EEN
30,5cm- #0211-EEN 76cm- #0215-EEN
40,5cm- #0212-EEN 81cm- #0216-EEN

51cm- #0213-EEN

20cm- #8160-EEN 61cm- #0250-EEN
30,5cm- #0247-EEN 76cm- #0251-EEN
40,5cm- #0248-EEN 81cm- #0252-EEN

51cm- #0249-EEN

20cm- #8166-EEN 61cm- #0286-EEN
30,5cm- #0283-EEN 76cm- #0287-EEN
40,5cm- #0284-EEN 81cm- #0288-EEN

51cm- #0285-EEN

20cm- #8172-EEN 61cm- #0496-EEN
30,5cm- #0493-EEN 76cm- #0497-EEN
40,5cm- #0494-EEN 81cm- #0498-EEN

51cm- #0495-EEN

20cm- #8155-EEN 61cm- #0220-EEN
30,5cm- #0217-EEN 76cm- #0221-EEN
40,5cm- #0218-EEN 81cm- #0222-EEN

51cm- #0219-EEN

20cm- #8161-EEN 61cm- #0256-EEN
30,5cm- #0253-EEN 76cm- #0257-EEN
40,5cm- #0254-EEN 81cm- #0258-EEN

51cm- #0255-EEN

20cm- #8167-EEN 61cm- #0292-EEN
30,5cm- #0289-EEN 76cm- #0293-EEN
40,5cm- #0290-EEN 81cm- #0294-EEN

51cm- #0291-EEN

20cm- #8173-EEN 61cm- #0502-EEN
30,5cm- #0499-EEN 76cm- #0503-EEN
40,5cm- #0500-EEN 81cm- #0504-EEN

51cm- #0501-EEN

20cm- #8156-EEN 61cm- #0226-EEN
30,5cm- #0223-EEN 76cm- #0227-EEN
40,5cm- #0224-EEN 81cm- #0228-EEN

51cm- #0225-EEN

20cm- #8162-EEN 61cm- #0262-EEN
30,5cm- #0259-EEN 76cm- #0263-EEN
40,5cm- #0260-EEN 81cm- #0264-EEN

51cm- #0261-EEN

20cm- #8168-EEN 61cm- #0298-EEN
30,5cm- #0295-EEN 76cm- #0299-EEN
40,5cm- #0296-EEN 81cm- #0300-EEN

51cm- #0297-EEN

20cm- #8174-EEN 61cm- #0508-EEN
30,5cm- #0505-EEN 76cm- #0509-EEN
40,5cm- #0506-EEN 81cm- #0510-EEN

51cm- #0507-EEN

20cm- #8175-EEN 61cm- #0514-EEN
30,5cm- #0511-EEN 76cm- #0515-EEN
40,5cm- #0512-EEN 81cm- #0516-EEN

51cm- #0513-EEN

20cm- #8181-EEN 61cm- #0555-EEN
30,5cm- #0551-EEN 76cm- #0556-EEN
40,5cm- #0552-EEN 81cm- #0557-EEN

51cm- #0554-EEN

20cm- #8176-EEN 61cm- #0520-EEN
30,5cm- #0517-EEN 76cm- #0521-EEN
40,5cm- #0518-EEN 81cm- #0522-EEN

51cm- #0519-EEN

20cm- #8182-EEN 61cm- #0562-EEN
30,5cm- #0558-EEN 76cm- #0563-EEN
40,5cm- #0559-EEN 81cm- #0564-EEN

51cm- #0561-EEN

20cm- #8177-EEN 61cm- #0527-EEN
30,5cm- #0523-EEN 76cm- #0528-EEN
40,5cm- #0524-EEN 81cm- #0529-EEN

51cm- #0526-EEN

20cm- #8183-EEN 61cm- #0569-EEN
30,5cm- #0565-EEN 76cm- #0570-EEN
40,5cm- #0566-EEN 81cm- #0571-EEN

51cm- #0568-EEN

20cm- #8178-EEN 61cm- #0534-EEN
30,5cm- #0530-EEN 76cm- #0535-EEN
40,5cm- #0531-EEN 81cm- #0536-EEN

51cm- #0533-EEN

20cm- #8184-EEN 61cm- #0576-EEN
30,5cm- #0572-EEN 76cm- #0577-EEN
40,5cm- #0573-EEN 81cm- #0578-EEN

51cm- #0575-EEN

20cm- #8179-EEN 61cm- #0541-EEN
30,5cm- #0537-EEN 76cm- #0542-EEN
40,5cm- #0538-EEN 81cm- #0543-EEN

51cm- #0540-EEN

20cm- #8185-EEN 61cm- #0583-EEN
30,5cm- #0579-EEN 76cm- #0584-EEN
40,5cm- #0580-EEN 81cm- #0585-EEN

51cm- #0582-EEN

20cm- #8180-EEN 61cm- #0548-EEN
30,5cm- #0544-EEN 76cm- #0549-EEN
40,5cm- #0545-EEN 81cm- #0550-EEN

51cm- #0547-EEN

20cm- #8186-EEN 61cm- #1498-EEN
30,5cm- #1494-EEN 76cm- #1499-EEN
40,5cm- #1495-EEN 81cm- #1500-EEN

51cm- #1497-EEN

20cm- #8223-EEN 61cm- #1720-EEN
30,5cm- #1717-EEN 76cm- #1721-EEN
40,5cm- #1718-EEN 81cm- #1722-EEN

51cm- #1719-EEN

20cm- #8224-EEN 61cm- #1726-EEN
30,5cm- #1723-EEN 76cm- #1727-EEN
40,5cm- #1724-EEN 81cm- #1728-EEN

51cm- #1725-EEN

20cm- #8225-EEN 61cm- #1732-EEN
30,5cm- #1729-EEN 76cm- #1733-EEN
40,5cm- #1730-EEN 81cm- #1734-EEN

51cm- #1731-EEN

20cm- #8226-EEN 61cm- #1738-EEN
30,5cm- #1735-EEN 76cm- #1739-EEN
40,5cm- #1736-EEN 81cm- #1740-EEN

51cm- #1737-EEN

20cm- #8227-EEN 61cm- #1744-EEN
30,5cm- #1741-EEN 76cm- #1745-EEN
40,5cm- #1742-EEN 81cm- #1746-EEN

51cm- #1743-EEN

20cm- #8228-EEN 61cm- #1750-EEN
30,5cm- #1747-EEN 76cm- #1751-EEN
40,5cm- #1748-EEN 81cm- #1752-EEN

51cm- #1749-EEN

20cm- #8229-EEN 61cm- #1756-EEN
30,5cm- #1753-EEN 76cm- #1757-EEN
40,5cm- #1754-EEN 81cm- #1758-EEN

51cm- #1755-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

CIRCULAR SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 21

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20
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20cm- #8235-EEN 61cm- #1792-EEN
30,5cm- #1789-EEN 76cm- #1793-EEN
40,5cm- #1790-EEN 81cm- #1794-EEN

51cm- #1791-EEN

20cm- #8241-EEN 61cm- #1828-EEN
30,5cm- #1825-EEN 76cm- #1829-EEN
40,5cm- #1826-EEN 81cm- #1830-EEN

51cm- #1827-EEN

20cm- #8230-EEN 61cm- #1762-EEN
30,5cm- #1759-EEN 76cm- #1763-EEN
40,5cm- #1760-EEN 81cm- #1764-EEN

51cm- #1761-EEN

20cm- #8236-EEN 61cm- #1798-EEN
30,5cm- #1795-EEN 76cm- #1799-EEN
40,5cm- #1796-EEN 81cm- #1800-EEN

51cm- #1797-EEN

20cm- #8242-EEN 61cm- #1834-EEN
30,5cm- #1831-EEN 76cm- #1835-EEN
40,5cm- #1832-EEN 81cm- #1836-EEN

51cm- #1833-EEN

20cm- #8231-EEN 61cm- #1768-EEN
30,5cm- #1765-EEN 76cm- #1769-EEN
40,5cm- #1766-EEN 81cm- #1770-EEN

51cm- #1767-EEN

20cm- #8237-EEN 61cm- #1804-EEN
30,5cm- #1801-EEN 76cm- #1805-EEN
40,5cm- #1802-EEN 81cm- #1806-EEN

51cm- #1803-EEN

20cm- #8243-EEN 61cm- #1840-EEN
30,5cm- #1837-EEN 76cm- #1841-EEN
40,5cm- #1838-EEN 81cm- #1842-EEN

51cm- #1839-EEN

20cm- #8232-EEN 61cm- #1774-EEN
30,5cm- #1771-EEN 76cm- #1775-EEN
40,5cm- #1772-EEN 81cm- #1776-EEN

51cm- #1773-EEN

20cm- #8238-EEN 61cm- #1810-EEN
30,5cm- #1807-EEN 76cm- #1811-EEN
40,5cm- #1808-EEN 81cm- #1812-EEN

51cm- #1809-EEN

20cm- #8244-EEN 61cm- #1846-EEN
30,5cm- #1843-EEN 76cm- #1847-EEN
40,5cm- #1844-EEN 81cm- #1848-EEN

51cm- #1845-EEN

20cm- #8233-EEN 61cm- #1780-EEN
30,5cm- #1777-EEN 76cm- #1781-EEN
40,5cm- #1778-EEN 81cm- #1782-EEN

51cm- #1779-EEN

20cm- #8239-EEN 61cm- #1816-EEN
30,5cm- #1813-EEN 76cm- #1817-EEN
40,5cm- #1814-EEN 81cm- #1818-EEN

51cm- #1815-EEN

20cm- #8245-EEN 61cm- #1852-EEN
30,5cm- #1849-EEN 76cm- #1853-EEN
40,5cm- #1850-EEN 81cm- #1854-EEN

51cm- #1851-EEN

20cm- #8234-EEN 61cm- #1786-EEN
30,5cm- #1783-EEN 76cm- #1787-EEN
40,5cm- #1784-EEN 81cm- #1788-EEN

51cm- #1785-EEN

20cm- #8240-EEN 61cm- #1822-EEN
30,5cm- #1819-EEN 76cm- #1823-EEN
40,5cm- #1820-EEN 81cm- #1824-EEN

51cm- #1821-EEN

20cm- #8246-EEN 61cm- #1858-EEN
30,5cm- #1855-EEN 76cm- #1859-EEN
40,5cm- #1856-EEN 81cm- #1860-EEN

51cm- #1857-EEN

20cm- #8247-EEN 61cm- #1864-EEN
30,5cm- #1861-EEN 76cm- #1865-EEN
40,5cm- #1862-EEN 81cm- #1866-EEN

51cm- #1863-EEN

20cm- #8252-EEN 61cm- #1915-EEN
30,5cm- #1911-EEN 76cm- #1916-EEN
40,5cm- #1912-EEN 81cm- #1917-EEN

51cm- #1914-EEN

20cm- #8248-EEN 61cm- #1878-EEN
30,5cm- #1874-EEN 76cm- #1879-EEN
40,5cm- #1875-EEN 81cm- #1880-EEN

51cm- #1877-EEN

20cm- #8253-EEN 61cm- #1922-EEN
30,5cm- #1918-EEN 76cm- #1923-EEN
40,5cm- #1919-EEN 81cm- #1924-EEN

51cm- #1921-EEN

20cm- #8249-EEN 61cm- #1885-EEN
30,5cm- #1881-EEN 76cm- #1886-EEN
40,5cm- #1882-EEN 81cm- #1887-EEN

51cm- #1884-EEN

20cm- #8254-EEN 61cm- #1929-EEN
30,5cm- #1925-EEN 76cm- #1930-EEN
40,5cm- #1926-EEN 81cm- #1931-EEN

51cm- #1928-EEN

20cm- #8250-EEN 61cm- #1892-EEN
30,5cm- #1888-EEN 76cm- #1893-EEN
40,5cm- #1889-EEN 81cm- #1894-EEN

51cm- #1891-EEN

20cm- #8255-EEN 61cm- #1936-EEN
30,5cm- #1932-EEN 76cm- #1937-EEN
40,5cm- #1933-EEN 81cm- #1938-EEN

51cm- #1935-EEN

20cm- #8256-EEN 61cm- #1943-EEN
30,5cm- #1939-EEN 76cm- #1944-EEN
40,5cm- #1940-EEN 81cm- #1945-EEN

51cm- #1942-EEN

20cm- #8251-EEN 61cm- #1908-EEN
30,5cm- #1904-EEN 76cm- #1909-EEN
40,5cm- #1905-EEN 81cm- #1910-EEN

51cm- #1907-EEN

20cm- #8257-EEN 61cm- #1950-EEN
30,5cm- #1946-EEN 76cm- #1951-EEN
40,5cm- #1947-EEN 81cm- #1952-EEN

51cm- #1949-EEN

20cm- #8258-EEN 61cm- #1957-EEN
30,5cm- #1953-EEN 76cm- #1958-EEN
40,5cm- #1954-EEN 81cm- #1959-EEN

51cm- #1956-EEN

20cm- #8259-EEN 61cm- #1964-EEN
30,5cm- #1960-EEN 76cm- #1965-EEN
40,5cm- #1961-EEN 81cm- #1966-EEN

51cm- #1963-EEN

20cm- #8260-EEN 61cm- #1971-EEN
30,5cm- #1967-EEN 76cm- #1972-EEN
40,5cm- #1968-EEN 81cm- #1973-EEN

51cm- #1970-EEN

20cm- #8261-EEN 61cm- #1978-EEN
30,5cm- #1974-EEN 76cm- #1979-EEN
40,5cm- #1975-EEN 81cm- #1980-EEN

51cm- #1977-EEN

20cm- #8262-EEN 61cm- #1985-EEN
30,5cm- #1981-EEN 76cm- #1986-EEN
40,5cm- #1982-EEN 81cm- #1987-EEN

51cm- #1984-EEN

20cm- #8263-EEN 61cm- #1992-EEN
30,5cm- #1988-EEN 76cm- #1993-EEN
40,5cm- #1989-EEN 81cm- #1994-EEN

51cm- #1991-EEN

20cm- #8264-EEN 61cm- #3005-EEN
30,5cm- #3001-EEN 76cm- #3006-EEN
40,5cm- #3002-EEN 81cm- #3007-EEN

51cm- #3004-EEN

20cm- #8265-EEN 61cm- #3012-EEN
30,5cm- #3008-EEN 76cm- #3013-EEN
40,5cm- #3009-EEN 81cm- #3014-EEN

51cm- #3011-EEN

20cm- #8266-EEN 61cm- #3019-EEN
30,5cm- #3015-EEN 76cm- #3020-EEN
40,5cm- #3016-EEN 81cm- #3021-EEN

51cm- #3018-EEN

20cm- #8267-EEN 61cm- #3026-EEN
30,5cm- #3022-EEN 76cm- #3027-EEN
40,5cm- #3023-EEN 81cm- #3028-EEN

51cm- #3025-EEN

20cm- #8268-EEN 61cm- #3033-EEN
30,5cm- #3029-EEN 76cm- #3034-EEN
40,5cm- #3030-EEN 81cm- #3035-EEN

51cm- #3032-EEN

20cm- #8269-EEN 61cm- #3040-EEN
30,5cm- #3036-EEN 76cm- #3041-EEN
40,5cm- #3037-EEN 81cm- #3042-EEN

51cm- #3039-EEN

20cm- #8270-EEN 61cm- #3047-EEN
30,5cm- #3043-EEN 76cm- #3048-EEN
40,5cm- #3044-EEN 81cm- #3049-EEN

51cm- #3046-EEN

20cm- #8271-EEN 61cm- #3054-EEN
30,5cm- #3050-EEN 76cm- #3055-EEN
40,5cm- #3051-EEN 81cm- #3056-EEN

51cm- #3053-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

CIRCULAR SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 22

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20
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HE
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PROTECTION

REQUIRED

REQUIRED
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CART
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FOD

 

ARC 
FLASH 
STAND 
HERE

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

! FORKLIFT DRIVERS !

LIFT YOUR FORKS!
DO NOT DRAG THEM

ON THE FLOOR!

NO FORKLIFTS

IN THIS AREA

CRITICAL A
REAForeign Object Damage

Foreign Object Dam
age

CORRUGATE

20cm- #8276-EEN 61cm- #3089-EEN
30,5cm- #3085-EEN 76cm- #3090-EEN
40,5cm- #3086-EEN 81cm- #3091-EEN

51cm- #3088-EEN 

20cm- #8277-EEN 61cm- #3096-EEN
30,5cm- #3092-EEN 76cm- #3097-EEN
40,5cm- #3093-EEN 81cm- #3098-EEN

51cm- #3095-EEN

20cm- #8272-EEN 61cm- #3061-EEN
30,5cm- #3057-EEN 76cm- #3062-EEN
40,5cm- #3058-EEN 81cm- #3063-EEN

51cm- #3060-EEN

20cm- #8278-EEN 61cm- #3103-EEN
30,5cm- #3099-EEN 76cm- #3104-EEN
40,5cm- #3100-EEN 81cm- #3105-EEN

51cm- #3102-EEN

20cm- #8273-EEN 61cm- #3068-EEN
30,5cm- #3064-EEN 76cm- #3069-EEN
40,5cm- #3065-EEN 81cm- #3070-EEN

51cm- #3067-EEN

20cm- #8279-EEN 61cm- #3110-EEN
30,5cm- #3106-EEN 76cm- #3111-EEN
40,5cm- #3107-EEN 81cm- #3112-EEN

51cm- #3109-EEN

20cm- #8274-EEN 61cm- #3075-EEN
30,5cm- #3071-EEN 76cm- #3076-EEN
40,5cm- #3072-EEN 81cm- #3077-EEN

51cm- #3074-EEN

20cm- #8280-EEN 61cm- #3117-EEN
30,5cm- #3113-EEN 76cm- #3118-EEN
40,5cm- #3114-EEN 81cm- #3119-EEN

51cm- #3116-EEN

20cm- #8275-EEN 61cm- #3082-EEN
30,5cm- #3078-EEN 76cm- #3083-EEN
40,5cm- #3079-EEN 81cm- #3084-EEN

51cm- #3081-EEN

20cm- #8281-EEN 61cm- #3124-EEN
30,5cm- #3120-EEN 76cm- #3125-EEN
40,5cm- #3121-EEN 81cm- #3126-EEN

51cm- #3123-EEN

20cm- #8282-EEN 61cm - #3131-EEN
30,5cm - #3127-EEN 76cm - #3132-EEN
40,5cm - #3128-EEN 81cm - #3133-EEN

51cm - #3130-EEN

20cm- #8288-EEN 61cm - #3173-EEN
30,5cm - #3169-EEN 76cm - #3174-EEN
40,5cm - #3170-EEN 81cm - #3175-EEN

51cm - #3172-EEN

20cm- #8283-EEN 61cm - #3138-EEN
30,5cm - #3134-EEN 76cm - #3139-EEN
40,5cm - #3135-EEN 81cm - #3140-EEN

51cm - #3137-EEN

20cm- #8289-EEN 61cm - #3180-EEN
30,5cm - #3176-EEN 76cm - #3181-EEN
40,5cm - #3177-EEN 81cm - #3182-EEN

51cm - #3179-EEN

20cm- #8284-EEN 61cm - #3145-EEN
30,5cm - #3141-EEN 76cm - #3146-EEN
40,5cm - #3142-EEN 81cm - #3147-EEN

51cm - #3144-EEN

20cm- #8290-EEN 61cm - #3187-EEN
30,5cm - #3183-EEN 76cm - #3188-EEN
40,5cm - #3184-EEN 81cm - #3189-EEN

51cm - #3186-EEN

20cm- #8285-EEN 61cm - #3152-EEN
30,5cm - #3148-EEN 76cm - #3153-EEN
40,5cm - #3149-EEN 81cm - #3154-EEN

51cm - #3151-EEN

20cm- #8291-EEN 61cm - #3194-EEN
30,5cm - #3190-EEN 76cm - #3195-EEN
40,5cm - #3191-EEN 81cm - #3196-EEN

51cm - #3193-EEN

20cm- #8286-EEN 61cm - #3159-EEN
30,5cm - #3155-EEN 76cm - #3160-EEN
40,5cm - #3156-EEN 81cm - #3161-EEN

51cm - #3158-EEN

20cm- #8292-EEN 61cm - #3201-EEN
30,5cm - #3197-EEN 76cm - #3202-EEN
40,5cm - #3198-EEN 81cm - #3204-EEN

51cm - #3200-EEN

20cm- #8287-EEN 61cm - #3166-EEN
30,5cm - #3162-EEN 76cm - #3167-EEN
40,5cm - #3163-EEN 81cm - #3168-EEN

51cm - #3165-EEN

20cm- #8293-EEN 61cm - #3209-EEN
30,5cm - #3205-EEN 76cm - #3210-EEN
40,5cm - #3206-EEN 81cm - #3211-EEN

51cm - #3208-EEN

20cm- #8294-EEN 61cm - #3216-EEN
30,5cm - #3212-EEN 76cm - #3217-EEN
40,5cm - #3213-EEN 81cm - #3218-EEN

51cm - #3215-EEN

20cm- #8295-EEN 61cm - #3223-EEN
30,5cm - #3219-EEN 76cm - #3224-EEN
40,5cm - #3220-EEN 81cm - #3225-EEN

51cm - 3222-EEN

20cm- #8296-EEN 61cm - #3230-EEN
30,5cm - #3226-EEN 76cm - #3231-EEN
40,5cm - #3227-EEN 81cm - #3232-EEN

51cm - #3229-EEN

20cm- #8297-EEN 61cm - #3237-EEN
30,5cm - #3233-EEN 76cm - #3238-EEN
40,5cm - #3234-EEN 81cm - #3239-EEN

51cm - #3236-EEN

20cm- #8298-EEN 61cm - #3244-EEN
30,5cm - #3240-EEN 76cm - #3245-EEN
40,5cm - #3241-EEN 81cm - #3246-EEN

51cm - #3243-EEN

20cm- #8299-EEN 61cm - #3251-EEN
30,5cm - #3247-EEN 76cm - #3252-EEN
40,5cm - #3248-EEN 81cm - #3253-EEN

51cm - #3250-EEN

20cm- #8300-EEN 61cm - #3258-EEN
30,5cm - #3254-EEN 76cm - #3259-EEN
40,5cm - #3255-EEN 81cm - #3260-EEN

51cm - #3257-EEN

20cm- #8301-EEN 61cm - #3265-EEN
30,5cm - #3261-EEN 76cm - #3266-EEN
40,5cm - #3262-EEN 81cm - #3267-EEN

51cm - #3264-EEN

20cm- #8302-EEN 61cm - #3272-EEN
30,5cm - #3268-EEN 76cm - #3273-EEN
40,5cm - #3269-EEN 81cm - #3274-EEN

51cm - #3271-EEN

20cm- #8303-EEN 61cm - #3279-EEN
30,5cm - #3275-EEN 76cm - #3280-EEN
40,5cm - #3276-EEN 81cm - #3281-EEN

51cm - #3278-EEN

20cm- #8304-EEN 61cm - #3286-EEN
30,5cm - #3282-EEN 76cm - #3287-EEN
40,5cm - #3283-EEN 81cm - #3288-EEN

51cm - #3285-EEN

20cm- #8305-EEN 61cm - #3328-EEN
30,5cm - #3324-EEN 76cm - #3329-EEN
40,5cm - #3325-EEN 81cm - #3330-EEN

51cm - #3327-EEN
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20cm- #8306-EEN 61cm - #3293-EEN
30,5cm - #3289-EEN 76cm - #3294-EEN
40,5cm - #3290-EEN 81cm - #3295-EEN

51cm - #3292-EEN

20cm- #8307-EEN 61cm - #3300-EEN
30,5cm - #3296-EEN 76cm - #3301-EEN
40,5cm - #3297-EEN 81cm - #3302-EEN

51cm - #3299-EEN

20cm- #8308-EEN 61cm - #3307-EEN
30,5cm - #3303-EEN 76cm - #3308-EEN
40,5cm - #3304-EEN 81cm - #3309-EEN

51cm - #3306-EEN

20cm- #8309-EEN 61cm - #3314-EEN
30,5cm - #3310-EEN 76cm - #3315-EEN
40,5cm - #3311-EEN 81cm - #3316-EEN

51cm - #3313-EEN

20cm- #8310-EEN 61cm - #3321-EEN
30,5cm - #3317-EEN 76cm - #3322-EEN
40,5cm - #3318-EEN 81cm - #3323-EEN

51cm - #3320-EEN

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE

SIZE

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

20cm
30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£7,00
£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

CIRCULAR SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.
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PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20



SIZE

SIZE

10cm
15cm
20cm

30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

10cm
15cm
20cm

30,5cm
40,5cm
51,0cm
61,0cm
76,0cm
81,0cm

£1,64
£2,73
£7,00

£13,00
£24,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £1,23 
 £2.05 
 £5,25 
 £9,75 

 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

WASTE
FOD

CRITICAL

AREA

10cm- #6201-EEN 50cm- #6206-EEN
15cm- #6202-EEN 61cm- #6207-EEN
30cm- #6203-EEN 76cm- #6208-EEN
40cm- #6204-EEN 81cm- #6209-EEN

40.5cm- #6205-EEN

30cm - #3331-EEN 61cm - #3335-EEN
40cm - #3332-EEN 76cm - #3336-EEN

40.5cm - #3333-EEN 81cm - #3337-EEN
50cm - #3334-EEN

30cm - #3338-EEN 61cm - #3342-EEN
40cm - #3339-EEN 76cm - #3343-EEN

40.5cm - #3340-EEN 81cm - #3344-EEN
50cm - #3341-EEN

30cm - #3345-EEN 61cm - #3349-EEN
40cm - #3346-EEN 76cm - #3350-EEN

40.5cm - #3347-EEN 81cm - #3351-EEN
50cm - #3348-EEN

10cm- #3859-EEN 50cm- #3864-EEN
15cm- #3860-EEN 61cm- #3865-EEN
30cm- #3861-EEN 76cm- #3866-EEN
40cm- #3862-EEN 81cm- #3867-EEN
40.5cm- #3863-EEN

30cm - #3352-EEN 61cm - #3356-EEN
40cm - #3353-EEN 76cm - #3357-EEN

40.5cm - #3354-EEN 81cm - #3358-EEN
50cm - #3355-EEN

10cm- #6353-EEN 50cm- #6358-EEN
15cm- #6354-EEN 61cm- #6359-EEN
30cm- #6355-EEN 76cm- #6360-EEN
40cm- #6356-EEN 81cm- #6361-EEN

40.5cm- #6357-EEN

10cm- #6219-EEN 50cm- #6224-EEN
15cm- #6220-EEN 61cm- #6225-EEN
30cm- #6221-EEN 76cm- #6226-EEN
40cm- #6222-EEN 81cm- #6227-EEN

40.5cm- #6223-EEN

10cm- #6111-EEN 50cm- #6116-EEN
15cm- #6112-EEN 61cm- #6117-EEN
30cm- #6113-EEN 76cm- #6118-EEN
40cm- #6114-EEN 81cm- #6119-EEN

40.5cm- #6115-EEN

 
SAFETY  BEGINS

W
IT H T E A M W O RK

30cm - #8010-EEN 61cm - #8014-EEN
40cm - #8011-EEN 76cm - #8015-EEN

40.5cm - #8012-EEN 81cm - #8016-EEN
50cm - #8013-EEN

30cm - #8017-EEN 61cm - #8021-EEN
40cm - #8018-EEN 76cm - #8022-EEN

40.5cm - #8019-EEN 81cm - #8023-EEN
50cm - #8020-EEN

30cm - #8038-EEN 61cm - #8042-EEN
40cm - #8039-EEN 76cm - #8043-EEN

40.5cm - #8040-EEN 81cm - #8044-EEN
50cm - #8041-EEN

30cm - #8059-EEN 61cm - #8063-EEN
40cm - #8060-EEN 76cm - #8064-EEN

40.5cm - #8061-EEN 81cm - #8065-EEN
50cm - #8062-EEN

30cm - #8031-EEN 61cm - #8035-EEN
40cm - #8032-EEN 76cm - #8036-EEN

40.5cm - #8033-EEN 81cm - #8037-EEN
50cm - #8034-EEN

30cm - #8045-EEN 61cm - #8049-EEN
40cm - #8046-EEN 76cm - #8050-EEN

40.5cm - #8047-EEN 81cm - #8051-EEN
50cm - #8048-EEN

30cm - #8045-EEN 61cm - #8049-EEN
40cm - #8046-EEN 76cm - #8050-EEN

40.5cm - #8047-EEN 81cm - #8051-EEN
50cm - #8048-EEN

10cm- #6318-EEN 50cm- #6323-EEN
15cm- #6319-EEN 61cm- #6324-EEN
30cm- #6320-EEN 76cm- #6325-EEN
40cm- #6321-EEN 81cm- #6326-EEN

40.5cm- #6322-EEN

10cm- #6300-EEN 50cm- #6305-EEN
15cm- #6301-EEN 61cm- #6306-EEN
30cm- #6302-EEN 76cm- #6307-EEN
40cm- #6303-EEN 81cm- #6308-EEN

40.5cm- #6304-EEN

UTILITY 
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NO 
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WITHOUT ARROW WITH ARROW
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CAUTION CAUTION
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HERE CROSSWALK

CAUTIONCAUTION
FORKLIFT TRAFFICFORKLIFT TRAFFIC

SS
LL
OO
WW

SS
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Colors below may not match actual product color.
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CIRCULAR SAFETY SIGNS

SIZE

SIZE

15x30,5cm
17,5x30,5cm

18x30,5cm
30,5x61cm
35,5x61cm

38x76cm
43x76cm

86,5x152cm

15x30,5cm
17,5x30,5cm

18x30,5cm
30,5x61cm
35,5x61cm

38x76cm
43x76cm

86,5x152cm

£7,00
£7,00
£8,00

£25,00
£30,00
£41,00
£45,00

£160,00

 £5,25 
£5,75
 £6,00 
£18,00
£21,75
 £29,25 
£32,25

 £114,75 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

17,5x30,5cm- #0645-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0646-EEN
43x76cm- #0647-EEN

86,5x152cm- #0648-EEN

18x30,5- #0597LEFT-EEN 18x30,5 #0597RIGHT-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0598LEFT-EEN 35,5x61cm- #0598RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0599LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0599RIGHT-EEN

86,5x152cm- #0600LEFT-EEN 86,5x152cm- #0600RIGHT-EEN

15x30,5cm- #0617LEFT-EEN 15x30,5cm- #0617RIGHT-EEN
30,5x61cm- #0618LEFT-EEN 30,5x61cm- #0618RIGHT-EEN

38x76cm- #0619LEFT-EEN 38x76cm- #0619RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0633LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0633RIGHT-EEN

86,5 x152cm- #0620LEFT-EEN 86,5 x152cm- #0620RIGHT-EEN

18x30,5cm- #0601LEFT-EEN 18x30,5cm- #0601RIGHT-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0602LEFT-EEN 35,5x61cm- #0602RIGHT-EEN

43x76cm- #0603LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0603RIGHT-EEN
86,5x152cm- #0604LEFT-EEN 86,5 x152cm- #0604RIGHT-EEN

15x30,5cm- #0621LEFT-EEN 15x30,5cm- #0621RIGHT-EEN
30,5x61cm- #0622LEFT-EEN 30,5x61cm- #0622RIGHT-EEN

38x76cm- #0623LEFT-EEN 38x76cm- #0623RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0634LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0634RIGHT-EEN

86,5 x152cm- #0624LEFT-EEN 86,5 x152cm- #0624RIGHT-EEN

18x30,5cm- #0605LEFT-EEN 18x30,5cm- #0605RIGHT-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0606LEFT-EEN 35,5x61cm- #0606RIGHT-EEN

43x76cm- #0607LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0607RIGHT-EEN
86,5x152cm- #0608LEFT-EEN 86,5x152cm- #0608RIGHT-EEN

17,5x30,5cm- #0635LEFT-EEN 17,5x30,5cm- #0635LEFT-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0636LEFT-EEN 35,5x61cm- #0636LEFT-EEN

43x76cm- #0637LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0637LEFT-EEN
86,5x152cm- #0638LEFT-EEN 86,5x152cm- #0638LEFT-EEN

15x30,5cm- #0609LEFT-EEN 15x30,5cm- #0609RIGHT-EEN
30,5x61cm- #0610LEFT-EEN 30,5x61cm- #0610RIGHT-EEN

38x76cm- #0611LEFT-EEN 38x76cm- #0611RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0631LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0631RIGHT-EEN

86,5x152cm- #0612LEFT-EEN 86,5 x152cm- #0612RIGHT-EEN

15x30,5cm- #0639LEFT-EEN 15x30,5cm- #0639RIGHT-EEN
30,5x61cm- #0640LEFT-EEN 30,5x61cm- #0640RIGHT-EEN
35,5x61cm- #0641LEFT-EEN 35,5x61cm- #0641RIGHT-EEN

38x76cm- #0642LEFT-EEN 38x76cm- #0642RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0643LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0643RIGHT-EEN

86,5x152cm- #0644LEFT-EEN 86,5x152cm- #0644RIGHT-EEN

15x30,5cm- #0613LEFT-EEN 15x30,5cm- #0613RIGHT-EEN
30,5x61cm- #0614LEFT-EEN 30,5x61cm- #0614RIGHT-EEN

38x76cm- #0615LEFT-EEN 38x76cm- #0615RIGHT-EEN
43x76cm- #0632LEFT-EEN 43x76cm- #0632RIGHT-EEN

86,5 x152cm- #0616LEFT-EEN 86,5 x152cm- #0616RIGHT-EEN
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SHIPPING
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RECEIVING
SHIPPING

&
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Men working
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Caution
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NOTICE
KEEP THIS
DOOR 
LOCKED

30,5x30,5cm- #7002-EEN 76x53cm- #0308-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0306-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0309-EEN

61x46cm- #0307-EEN 127x84cm- #0310-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7007-EEN 76x53cm- #0333-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0331-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0334-EEN

61x46cm- #0332-EEN 127x84cm- #0335-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7012-EEN 76x53cm- #0343X-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0341X-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0344X-EEN

61x46cm- #0342X-EEN 127x84cm- #0345X-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7017-EEN 76x53cm- #0368-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0366-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0369-EEN

61x46cm- #0367-EEN 127x84cm- #0370-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7071-EEN 76x53cm- #2013-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2011-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2014-EEN

61x46cm- #2012-EEN 127x84cm- #2015-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7076-EEN 76x53cm- #2038-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2036-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2039-EEN

61x46cm- #2037-EEN 127x84cm- #2040-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7003-EEN 76x53cm- #0313-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0311-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0314-EEN

61x46cm- #0312-EEN 127x84cm- #0315-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7008-EEN 76x53cm- #0338-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0336-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0339-EEN

61x46cm- #0337-EEN 127x84cm- #0340-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7013-EEN 76x53cm- #0348-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0346-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0349-EEN

61x46cm- #0347-EEN 127x84cm- #0350-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7018-EEN 76x53cm- #0373-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0371-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0374-EEN

61x46cm- #0372-EEN 127x84cm- #0375-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7072-EEN 76x53cm- #2018-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2016-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2019-EEN

61x46cm- #2017-EEN 127x84cm- #2020-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7077-EEN 76x53cm- #2043-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2041-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2044-EEN

61x46cm- #2042-EEN 127x84cm- #2045-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7004-EEN 76x53cm- #0318-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0316-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0319-EEN

61x46cm- #0317-EEN 127x84cm- #0320-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7009-EEN 76x53cm- #0343L-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0341L-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0344L-EEN

61x46cm- #0342L-EEN 127x84cm- #0345L-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7014-EEN 76x53cm- #0353-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0351-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0354-EEN

61x46cm- #0352-EEN 127x84cm- #0355-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7019-EEN 76x53cm- #0378-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0376-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0379-EEN

61x46cm- #0377-EEN 127x84cm- #0380-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7073-EEN 76x53cm- #2024-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2021-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2024-EEN

61x46cm- #2022-EEN 127x84cm- #2025-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7078-EEN 76x53cm- #2048-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2046-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2049-EEN

61x46cm- #2047-EEN 127x84cm- #2050-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7005-EEN 76x53cm- #0323-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0321-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0324-EEN

61x46cm- #0322-EEN 127x84cm- #0325-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7010-EEN 76x53cm- #0343R-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0341R-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0344R-EEN

61x46cm- #0342R-EEN 127x84cm- #0345R-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7015-EEN 76x53cm- #0358-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0356-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0359-EEN

61x46cm- #0357-EEN 127x84cm- #0360-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7069-EEN 76x53cm- #2003-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2001-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2004-EEN

61x46cm- #2002-EEN 127x84cm- #2005-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7074-EEN 76x53cm- #2028-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2026-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2029-EEN

61x46cm- #2027-EEN 127x84cm- #2030-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2051-EEN 76x53cm - #2054-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2052-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2055-EEN

61x46cm - #2053-EEN 127x84cm - #2056-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7001-EEN 76x53cm- #0303-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0301-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0304-EEN

61x46cm- #0302-EEN 127x84cm- #0305-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7006-EEN 76x53cm- #0328-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0326-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0329-EEN

61x46cm- #0327-EEN 127x84cm- #0330-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7011-EEN 76x53cm- #0343D-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0341D-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0344D-EEN

61x46cm- #0342D-EEN 127x84cm- #0345D-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7016-EEN 76x53cm- #0363-EEN

30,5x23cm- #0361-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #0364-EEN

61x46cm- #0362-EEN 127x84cm- #0365-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7070-EEN 76x53cm- #2008-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2006-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2009-EEN

61x46cm- #2007-EEN 127x84cm- #2010-EEN

30,5x30,5cm-#7075-EEN 76x53cm- #2033-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2031-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2034-EEN

61x46cm- #2032-EEN 127x84cm- #2035-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2063-EEN 76x53cm - #2066-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2064-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2067-EEN

61x46cm - #2065-EEN 127x84cm - #2068-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2069 -EEN 76x53cm - #2072-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2070-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2073-EEN

61x46cm - #2071-EEN 127x84cm - #2074-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2075-EEN 76x53cm - #2078-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2076-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2079-EEN

61x46cm - #2077-EEN 127x84cm - #2080-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2081-EEN 76x53cm - #2084-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2082-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2085-EEN

61x46cm - #2083-EEN 127x84cm - #2086-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2057-EEN 76x53cm - #2060-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2058-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2061-EEN

61x46cm - #2059-EEN 127x84cm - #2062-EEN

RECTANGLE SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.
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SIZE

SIZE

30,5x23cm
30,5x30,5cm

61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

30,5x23cm
30,5x30,5cm

61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

 £7,50 
 £9,75 

 £28,50 
 £39,75 
 £56,25 
 £96,00 

£11,00
£13,00
£39,00
£55,00
£79,00

£134,00

LS 
PRICE

DSV
PRICE

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe



DO NOT
ENTER

PLEASE DO NOT
LEAVE
CHILDREN
UNATTENDED

ELECTRICAL
PANEL

DO NOT BLOCK

EXIT
RESTROOM

NO WALK
ZONE

GARBAGE
CAN

LY

EXIT KEEP CLEAR
DO NOT
BLOCK

CAUTION
DO NOT ENTER
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY

ARC FLASH ZONE
KEEP THIS

AREA CLEAR
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY

AIRCRAFT
FALL

ARREST
LINE UP

CAUTION 
MOVING 

EQUIPMENT
CAUTION

EYE PROTECTION
AREA

DANGER
DELIVERIES

DANGER DANGER

NO SMOKING
NO VAPING

CAUTION

SOUND HORN
PROCEED SLOWLY

ROBOTIC AREA
AUTHORIZED

PERSONNEL ONLY

CAUTION
FERTILIZER
STORAGE

WRONG
WAY WARNING

This is a hazardous area

NO UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY

SDS
BOOK

SAFETY DATA SHEETS

FOOT TRAFFIC
ON OTHER
SIDE OF DOOR.
OPEN DOOR
SLOWLY.

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

CAUTION

DO NOT ENTER 
WHEN RED 

LIGHT IS ON

DANGER
DO NOT ENTER 
WHEN LIGHTS
ARE FLASHING

! FORKLIFT DRIVERS !

LIFT YOUR FORKS!
DO NOT DRAG THEM ON THE FLOOR!

WARNING

DO NOT
OPERATE

WITHOUT
GUARDS IN PLACE

STOP
LOOK
POINT

DANGER

30,5x30,5cm- #7049-EEN 76x53cm- #2273-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2271-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2274-EEN

61x46cm- #2272-EEN 127x84cm- #2275-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2356-EEN 76x53cm- #2359-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2357-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2360-EEN

61x46cm- #2358-EEN 127x84cm- #2361-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2386-EEN 76x53cm- #2389-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2387-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2390-EEN

61x46cm- #2388-EEN 127x84cm- #2391-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2489-EEN 76x53cm - #2492-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2490-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2493-EEN

61x46cm - #2491-EEN 127x84cm - #2494-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2519-EEN 76x53cm - #2522-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2520-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2523-EEN

61x46cm - #2521-EEN 127x84cm - #2524-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7050-EEN 76x53cm- #2278-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2276-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2279-EEN

61x46cm- #2277-EEN 127x84cm- #2280-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2362-EEN 76x53cm- #2365-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2363-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2366-EEN

61x46cm- #2364-EEN 127x84cm- #2367-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2392-EEN 76x53cm- #2395-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2393-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2396-EEN

61x46cm- #2394-EEN 127x84cm- #2397-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2495-EEN 76x53cm - #2498-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2496-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2499-EEN

61x46cm - #2497-EEN 127x84cm - #2500-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2525-EEN 76x53cm - #2528-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2526-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2529-EEN

61x46cm - #2527-EEN 127x84cm - #2530-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7051-EEN 76x53cm- #2294-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2292-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2295-EEN

61x46cm- #2293-EEN 127x84cm- #2296-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2368-EEN 76x53cm- #2371-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2369-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2372-EEN

61x46cm- #2370-EEN 127x84cm- #2373-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2398-EEN 76x53cm- #2401-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2399-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2402-EEN

61x46cm- #2400-EEN 127x84cm- #2403-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2501 -EEN 76x53cm - #250-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2502-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2505-EEN

61x46cm - #2503-EEN 127x84cm - #2506-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2531-EEN 76x53cm - #2534-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2532-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2535-EEN

61x46cm - #2533-EEN 127x84cm - #2536-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2344-EEN 76x53cm- #2347-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2345-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2348-EEN

61x46cm- #2346-EEN 127x84cm- #2349-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2374-EEN 76x53cm- #2377-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2375-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2378-EEN

61x46cm- #2376-EEN 127x84cm- #2379-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2404-EEN 76x53cm- #2407-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2405-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2408-EEN

61x46cm- #2406-EEN 127x84cm- #2409-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2507-EEN 76x53cm - #2510-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2508-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2511-EEN

61x46cm - #2509-EEN 127x84cm - #2512-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2537-EEN 76x53cm - #2540-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2538-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2541-EEN

61x46cm - #2539-EEN 127x84cm - #2542-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7048-EEN 76x53cm- #2268-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2266-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2269-EEN

61x46cm- #2267-EEN 127x84cm- #2270-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2350-EEN 76x53cm- #2353-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2351-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2354-EEN

61x46cm- #2352-EEN 127x84cm- #2355-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2380-EEN 76x53cm- #2383-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2381-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2384-EEN

61x46cm- #2382-EEN 127x84cm- #2385-EEN

30,5x30,5cm -2482 -EEN 76x53cm - #2485-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2483-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2486-EEN

61x46cm - #2484-EEN 127x84cm - #2487-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2513-EEN 76x53cm - #2516-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2514-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2517-EEN

61x46cm - #2515-EEN 127x84cm - #2518-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2549-EEN 76x53cm - #2552-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2550-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2553-EEN

61x46cm - #2551-EEN 127x84cm - #2554-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2555-EEN 76x53cm - #2558-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2556-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2559-EEN

61x46cm - #2557-EEN 127x84cm - #2560-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2561-EEN 76x53cm - #2564-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2562-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2565-EEN

61x46cm - #2563-EEN 127x84cm - #2566-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2567-EEN 76x53cm - #2570-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2568-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2571-EEN

61x46cm - #2569-EEN 127x84cm - #2572-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2543-EEN 76x53cm - #2546-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2544-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2547-EEN

61x46cm - #2545-EEN 127x84cm - #2548-EEN

A £20 service fee will be applied to all orders below £100.                                            Transport costs not included in product pricing. Page 26

RECTANGLE SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

£11,00
£13,00
£39,00
£55,00
£79,00

£134,00

DSV
PRICE

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

 £7,50 
 £9,75 

 £28,50 
 £39,75 
 £56,25 
 £96,00 

LS 
PRICE



DO NOT
ENTER

PLEASE DO NOT
LEAVE
CHILDREN
UNATTENDED

ELECTRICAL
PANEL

DO NOT BLOCK

EXIT
RESTROOM

NO WALK
ZONE

GARBAGE
CAN

LY

EXIT KEEP CLEAR
DO NOT
BLOCK

CAUTION
DO NOT ENTER
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY

ARC FLASH ZONE
KEEP THIS

AREA CLEAR
AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY

AIRCRAFT
FALL

ARREST
LINE UP

CAUTION 
MOVING 

EQUIPMENT
CAUTION

EYE PROTECTION
AREA

DANGER
DELIVERIES

DANGER DANGER

NO SMOKING
NO VAPING

CAUTION

SOUND HORN
PROCEED SLOWLY

ROBOTIC AREA
AUTHORIZED

PERSONNEL ONLY

CAUTION
FERTILIZER
STORAGE

WRONG
WAY WARNING

This is a hazardous area

NO UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY

SDS
BOOK

SAFETY DATA SHEETS

FOOT TRAFFIC
ON OTHER
SIDE OF DOOR.
OPEN DOOR
SLOWLY.

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

CAUTION

DO NOT ENTER 
WHEN RED 

LIGHT IS ON

DANGER
DO NOT ENTER 
WHEN LIGHTS
ARE FLASHING

! FORKLIFT DRIVERS !

LIFT YOUR FORKS!
DO NOT DRAG THEM ON THE FLOOR!

WARNING

DO NOT
OPERATE

WITHOUT
GUARDS IN PLACE

STOP
LOOK
POINT

DANGER

30,5x30,5cm- #7049-EEN 76x53cm- #2273-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2271-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2274-EEN

61x46cm- #2272-EEN 127x84cm- #2275-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2356-EEN 76x53cm- #2359-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2357-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2360-EEN

61x46cm- #2358-EEN 127x84cm- #2361-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2386-EEN 76x53cm- #2389-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2387-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2390-EEN

61x46cm- #2388-EEN 127x84cm- #2391-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2489-EEN 76x53cm - #2492-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2490-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2493-EEN

61x46cm - #2491-EEN 127x84cm - #2494-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2519-EEN 76x53cm - #2522-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2520-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2523-EEN

61x46cm - #2521-EEN 127x84cm - #2524-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7050-EEN 76x53cm- #2278-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2276-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2279-EEN

61x46cm- #2277-EEN 127x84cm- #2280-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2362-EEN 76x53cm- #2365-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2363-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2366-EEN

61x46cm- #2364-EEN 127x84cm- #2367-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2392-EEN 76x53cm- #2395-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2393-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2396-EEN

61x46cm- #2394-EEN 127x84cm- #2397-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2495-EEN 76x53cm - #2498-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2496-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2499-EEN

61x46cm - #2497-EEN 127x84cm - #2500-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2525-EEN 76x53cm - #2528-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2526-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2529-EEN

61x46cm - #2527-EEN 127x84cm - #2530-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7051-EEN 76x53cm- #2294-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2292-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2295-EEN

61x46cm- #2293-EEN 127x84cm- #2296-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2368-EEN 76x53cm- #2371-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2369-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2372-EEN

61x46cm- #2370-EEN 127x84cm- #2373-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2398-EEN 76x53cm- #2401-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2399-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2402-EEN

61x46cm- #2400-EEN 127x84cm- #2403-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2501 -EEN 76x53cm - #250-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2502-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2505-EEN

61x46cm - #2503-EEN 127x84cm - #2506-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2531-EEN 76x53cm - #2534-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2532-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2535-EEN

61x46cm - #2533-EEN 127x84cm - #2536-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2344-EEN 76x53cm- #2347-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2345-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2348-EEN

61x46cm- #2346-EEN 127x84cm- #2349-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2374-EEN 76x53cm- #2377-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2375-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2378-EEN

61x46cm- #2376-EEN 127x84cm- #2379-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2404-EEN 76x53cm- #2407-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2405-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2408-EEN

61x46cm- #2406-EEN 127x84cm- #2409-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2507-EEN 76x53cm - #2510-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2508-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2511-EEN

61x46cm - #2509-EEN 127x84cm - #2512-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2537-EEN 76x53cm - #2540-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2538-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2541-EEN

61x46cm - #2539-EEN 127x84cm - #2542-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7048-EEN 76x53cm- #2268-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2266-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2269-EEN

61x46cm- #2267-EEN 127x84cm- #2270-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2350-EEN 76x53cm- #2353-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2351-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2354-EEN

61x46cm- #2352-EEN 127x84cm- #2355-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2380-EEN 76x53cm- #2383-EEN

30,5x23cm- #2381-EEN 91,5x68,5cm- #2384-EEN

61x46cm- #2382-EEN 127x84cm- #2385-EEN

30,5x30,5cm -2482 -EEN 76x53cm - #2485-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2483-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2486-EEN

61x46cm - #2484-EEN 127x84cm - #2487-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2513-EEN 76x53cm - #2516-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2514-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2517-EEN

61x46cm - #2515-EEN 127x84cm - #2518-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2549-EEN 76x53cm - #2552-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2550-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2553-EEN

61x46cm - #2551-EEN 127x84cm - #2554-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2555-EEN 76x53cm - #2558-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2556-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2559-EEN

61x46cm - #2557-EEN 127x84cm - #2560-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2561-EEN 76x53cm - #2564-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2562-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2565-EEN

61x46cm - #2563-EEN 127x84cm - #2566-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2567-EEN 76x53cm - #2570-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2568-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2571-EEN

61x46cm - #2569-EEN 127x84cm - #2572-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2543-EEN 76x53cm - #2546-EEN

30,5x23cm - #2544-EEN 91,5x68,5cm - #2547-EEN

61x46cm - #2545-EEN 127x84cm - #2548-EEN
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RECTANGLE SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

£11,00
£13,00
£39,00
£55,00
£79,00

£134,00

DSV
PRICE

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

 £7,50 
 £9,75 

 £28,50 
 £39,75 
 £56,25 
 £96,00 

LS 
PRICE



DSV = Supreme	 LS = LeanStripe

 

 

FIRE
EXTINGUISHER

PEDESTRIAN
CROSSING

FORKLIFT
TRAFFIC

DO NOT
PASS

3MPH

SPEED
LIMIT

TRAFFIC
FLOW

NOTICE
AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL

ONLY
SOLO

PERSONAL
AUTORIZADO

ACCESSIBLE

Automated External DefibrillatorAED

FORKLIFTS
MUST TURN

RIGHT

PEDESTRIANS
MUST TURN

LEFT

FIRST AID
STATION

AIRCRAFT
FALL

ARREST
LINE UP FIRST AID

OXYGEN

AED

DANGER

RESTRICTED
AREA

BEYOND
THIS POINT

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR OWN

SIGN!

AVOID A FALL

          USE 
HANDRAILS

EMERGENCY
EYEWASH
STATION

EXTINGUISHER

CLASS
B

CO2
TO USE ON FIRES: Of electrical origin, liquid hydrocarbons

EMERGENCY
SHOWER AND

EYEWASH

All visitors
check in

here

NO
TRESPASSING

AREA
UNDER 

SURVEILLANCE

NOTICE

KEEP THIS
DOOR LOCKED

CAUTION

SOUND HORN 
PROCEED SLOWLY

DANGER

ROBOTIC
AREA

AUTHORIZED 
PERSONNEL 

ONLY

SAFETY FIRST
FORKLIFT
TRAFFIC
HAZARD

LOOK BOTH
WAYS

FOLLOW 
PEDESTRIAN 
WALKWAYS

HARD HATS
HIGH VIS VEST
SAFETY GLASSES
SAFETY SHOES

MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES

SITE SAFETY
MANDATORY

WARNING
This is a 

hazardous area
NO 

UNAUTHORIZED 
ENTRY

CAUTION

FOOT TRAFFIC ON
OTHER SIDE OF DOOR.
OPEN DOOR SLOWLY.

NOTICE

SPILL CLEAN UP KIT

! FORKLIFT DRIVERS !

LIFT YOUR FORKS!
DO NOT DRAG THEM 

ON THE FLOOR!
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RECTANGLE SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

DuraStripe Signs are completely customizable; pick your own text, colors, pictograms, or logo. DuraStripe Signs 
are more economical than painting because no specialized costly labor is involved and they install in seconds. 
Also, no dry or cure time, fumes, or messy clean up to limit or stop production. Our fade-resistant floor signage is 
durable and tough enough to withstand forklift and pedestrian traffic and is backed by a 2-year warranty.

KEEP
CLEAR
DO NOT
BLOCK

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

£11,00
£13,00
£39,00
£55,00
£79,00

£134,00

DSV
PRICE

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

SIZE
30,5x23cm

30,5x30,5cm
61x46cm
76x53cm

91,5x68,5cm
127x84cm

 £7,50 
 £9,75 

 £28,50 
 £39,75 
 £56,25 
 £96,00 

LS 
PRICE

30,5x30,5cm- #7052-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0381-EEN
61x46cm- #0382-EEN
76x53cm- #0383-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0384-EEN
127x84cm- #0385-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7058-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0411-EEN
61x46cm- #0412-EEN
76x53cm- #0413-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0414-EEN
127x84cm- #0415-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7053-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0386-EEN
61x46cm- #0387-EEN
76x53cm- #0388-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0389-EEN
127x84cm- #0390-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7059-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0416-EEN
61x46cm- #0417-EEN
76x53cm- #0418-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0419-EEN
127x84cm- #0420-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7054-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0391-EEN
61x46cm- #0392-EEN
76x53cm- #0393-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0394-EEN
127x84cm- #0395-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7055-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0396-EEN
61x46cm- #0397-EEN
76x53cm- #0398-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0399-EEN
127x84cm- #0400-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7056-EEN
30,5x23cm  #0401-EEN
61x46cm- #0402-EEN
76x53cm- #0403-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0404-EEN
127x84cm- #0405-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7057-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0406-EEN
61x46cm- #0407-EEN
76x53cm- #0408-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0409-EEN
127x84cm- #0410-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7060-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0421-EEN
61x46cm- #0422-EEN
76x53cm- #0423-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0424-EEN
127x84cm- #0425-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7061-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0426-EEN
61x46cm- #0427-EEN
76x53cm- #0428-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0429-EEN
127x84cm- #0430-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2302-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2303-EEN
61x46cm- #2304-EEN
76x53cm- #2305-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2306-EEN
127x84cm- #2307-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2446 -EEN
30,5x23cm - #2447-EEN
61x46cm - #2448-EEN
76x53cm - #2449-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2450-EEN
127x84cm - #2451-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2308-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2309-EEN
61x46cm- #2310-EEN
76x53cm- #2311-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2312-EEN
127x84cm- #2313-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2410-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2411-EEN
61x46cm - #2412-EEN
76x53cm - #2413-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2414-EEN
127x84cm - #2415-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2452-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2453-EEN
61x46cm - #2454-EEN
76x53cm - #2455-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2456-EEN
127x84cm - #2457-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2314-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2315-EEN
61x46cm- #2316-EEN
76x53cm- #2317-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2318-EEN
127x84cm- #2319-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2416-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2417-EEN
61x46cm - #2418-EEN
76x53cm - #2419-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2420-EEN
127x84cm - #2421-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2458-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2459-EEN
61x46cm - #2460-EEN
76x53cm - #2461-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2462-EEN
127x84cm - #2463-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2320-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2321-EEN
61x46cm- #2322-EEN
76x53cm- #2323-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2324-EEN
127x84cm- #2325-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2422-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2423-EEN
61x46cm - #2424-EEN
76x53cm - #2425-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2426-EEN
127x84cm - #2427-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2464-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2465-EEN
61x46cm - #2466-EEN
76x53cm - #2467-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2468-EEN
127x84cm - #2469-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2470-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2471-EEN
61x46cm - #2472-EEN
76x53cm - #2473-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2474-EEN
127x84cm - #2475-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2476-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2477-EEN
61x46cm - #2478-EEN
76x53cm - #2479-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2480-EEN
127x84cm - #2481-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2326-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2327-EEN
61x46cm- #2328-EEN
76x53cm- #2329-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2330-EEN
127x84cm- #2331-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2332-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2333-EEN
61x46cm- #2334-EEN
76x53cm- #2335-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2336-EEN
127x84cm- #2337-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2338-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2339-EEN
61x46cm- #2340-EEN
76x53cm- #2341-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2342-EEN
127x84cm- #2343-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #2410-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2411-EEN
61x46cm- #2412-EEN
76x53cm- #2413-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2414-EEN
127x84cm- #2415-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7062-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0431-EEN
61x46cm- #0432-EEN
76x53cm- #0433-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0434-EEN
127x84cm- #0435-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7063-EEN
30,5x23cm- #0436-EEN
61x46cm- #0437-EEN
76x53cm- #0438-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #0439-EEN
127x84cm- #0440-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7064-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2231-EEN
61x46cm- #2232-EEN
76x53cm- #2233-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2234-EEN
127x84cm- #2235-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7065-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2236-EEN
61x46cm- #2237-EEN
76x53cm- #2238-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2239-EEN
127x84cm- #2240-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7066-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2246-EEN
61x46cm- #2247-EEN
76x53cm- #2248-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2249-EEN
127x84cm- #2250-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2428-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2429-EEN
61x46cm - #2430-EEN
76x53cm - #2431-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2432-EEN
127x84cm - #2433-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7067-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2287-EEN
61x46cm- #2288-EEN
76x53cm- #2289-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2290-EEN
127x84cm- #2291-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2434-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2435-EEN
61x46cm - #2436-EEN
76x53cm - #2437-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2438-EEN
127x84cm - #2439-EEN

30,5x30,5cm- #7068-EEN
30,5x23cm- #2297-EEN
61x46cm- #2298-EEN
76x53cm- #2299-EEN

91,5x68,5cm- #2300-EEN
127x84cm- #2301-EEN

30,5x30,5cm - #2440-EEN
30,5x23cm - #2441-EEN
61x46cm - #2442-EEN
76x53cm - #2443-EEN

91,5x68,5cm - #2444-EEN
127x84cm - #2445-EEN



WWeellccoommee!!

For patient privacy 

please wait here

DOOR SWING SIGNS

SIZE
38x76cm

53x106,5cm
61x50cm 

71x142cm
86,5x172,5cm

53x53cm
71x71cm

86,5x86,5cm

£41,00
£64,00
£43,00 

£134,00
£185,00
£40,00
£57,00
£94,00

 £29,25 
£52,00
 £30,75 
 £96,00 

 £132,75 
 £29,25 
 £41,25 
£67,50

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE
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RECTANGLE SAFETY SIGNS
Colors below may not match actual product color.

PEEL-&-STICK FLOOR SAFETY SIGNS

GBP Price List 2025

ALL SIGNS ARE CUSTOMIZABLE!
SET UP FEE FOR

GRAPHICS/PROOFS: £20

SIZE
10cm
15cm

21 x 10,5cm
30,5x30,5cm

20x61cm
20x71cm

40,5cm
20x81cm

51cm
30,5x86,5cm

61cm
76cm
81cm

£1,64
£2,73
£7.50

£13,00
£17,00
£20,00
£24,00
£24,00
£37,00
£37,00
£51,00
£71,00
£81,00

 £1,23 
 £2.05 
 £6.00
£9,75 

 £12,00 
 £14,25 
 £17,25 
 £17,25 
 £26,25 
 £27,00 
 £36,75 
 £51,00 
 £58,50 

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

EXIT THIS WAY EVACUATION FIRE EXITTRAFFIC FLOW EVACUATION

TRAFFIC FLOW EVACUATIONEXIT THIS WAY EVACUATION FIRE EXIT
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U
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T
U
R
N

LEFT

SIZE
30,5x10cm

61x20cm
86,5x30,5cm

61x40,5cm
86,5x66cm
61x35,5cm
86,5x51cm

61x61cm
86,5x86,5cm

£4,00
£18,00
£38,00
£35,00
£72,00
£31,00
£52,00
£42,00
£94,00

£3,00
£13,50 
£38,00
£27,00 
£60,00
£18,00 
£40,00
£30,00
£67,00

DSV
PRICE

LS
PRICE

DIRECTIONAL SIGNS

CAUTION
LOW

OVERHEAD
CLEARANCE

10cm- #2922-EEN 50cm- #2926-EEN
15cm- #2923-EEN 61cm- #2927-EEN
30cm- #2924-EEN 76cm- #2928-EEN
40cm- #2925-EEN 81cm- #2929-EEN

30cm- #2281-EEN 61cm- #2284-EEN
40cm- #2282-EEN 76cm- #2285-EEN
50cm- #2283-EEN 81cm- #2286-EEN

NO
PEDESTRIANS

CUSTOMER
PARKING

CAUTION: MOVING VEHICLES PEDESTRIAN
8x28”- #2180-EEN

8x81cm- #2181-EEN 12x310cm- #2182-EEN 12x310cm- #2183-EEN 8x61cm- #2184-EEN

CLEANER
DS-CLEANER DuraStripe Cleaner 2 Liter Bottle £14,00

Description QTY List PriceProduct
Code

• All purpose cleaner and degreaser.

• For floor prep before DuraStripe application, as well as maintenance of any DuraStripe products.

• Contains No Hazardous Chemicals.

• Non-Toxic

21 x 10,5cm- 6390-EEN

61x50cm- #2220-EEN
53x106,5cm- #0651-EEN
71x142cm- #0652-EEN

86,5x172,5cm- #0653-EEN

53x53cm- #0654-EEN
71x71cm- #0655-EEN

86,5x86,5cm- #0656-EEN
38x76cm - #0657-EEN 38x76cm - #0658-EEN 38x76cm - #0659-EEN

30,5x10 - #0441LEFT-EEN
61x20 - #0442LEFT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0443LEFT-EEN

30,5x10 - #1895LEFT-EEN
61x20 - #1896LEFT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #1897LEFT-EEN

30,5x10 - #1895RIGHT-EEN
61x20 - #1896RIGHT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #1897RIGHT-EEN

30,5x10 - #1895UP-EEN
61x20 - #1896UP-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #1897UP-EEN

30,5x10 - #0441RIGHT-EEN
61x20 - #0442RIGHT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0443RIGHT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0441UP-EEN
61x20 - #0442UP-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0443UP-EEN

30,5x10 - #0444LEFT-EEN
61x20 - #0445LEFT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0446LEFT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0444RIGHT-EEN
61x20 - #0445RIGHT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0446RIGHT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0444UP-EEN
61x20 - #0445UP-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0446UP-EEN

30,5x10 - #0447LEFT-EEN
61x20 - #0448LEFT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0449LEFT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0447RIGHT-EEN
61x20 - #0448RIGHT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0449RIGHT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0447UP-EEN
61x20 - #0448UP-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0449UP-EEN

30,5x10 - #0450LEFT-EEN
61x20 - #0451LEFT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0452LEFT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0450RIGHT-EEN
61x20 - #0451RIGHT-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0452RIGHT-EEN

30,5x10 - #0450UP-EEN
61x20 - #0451UP-EEN

86,5x30,5 - #0452UP-EEN

61x40,5- #0459-EEN
86,5x66- #0460-EEN

61x40,5- #0461-EEN
86,5x66- #0462-EEN

61x35,5- #0463-EEN
86,5x51- #0464-EEN

61x61- #0467-EEN
86,5x86,5- #0468-EEN

30,5x10- #0456-EEN
61x20- #0457-EEN

86,5x30,5- #0458-EEN

30,5x10- #0456UP-EEN
61x20- #0457UP-EEN

86,5x30,5- #0458UP-EEN61x61- #0465-EEN
86,5x86,5- #0466-EEN



Furniture
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ERGONOMIC CHAIRS & WORKSTATIONS
GBP Price List 2025

CHAIRS

Sit/Stand

Comfort

Power

5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years

Warranty

Black Plastic Bases in Europe only. Chrome Aluminum Bases in North and South America.

*tested in accordance with DIN EN 61340-5-1

ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand
ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand ESD*
ErgoPerfect Comfort
ErgoPerfect Power
ErgoPerfect Power ESD*

Armrest (Power/Comfort)
Footring (Power/Comfort)
ESD-Footring (Power)

£237,00
£295,00
£522,00
£522,00
£799,00

£105,00

£85,00

£93,00

EP-600-S
EP-600-S-ESD
EP-COMFORT

EP-POWER
EP-POWER-ESD

2700000
2800004

2800004-ESD

56-80 cm
56-80 cm
50-67 cm
50-67 cm
50-67 cm

Type

Options

Price

Price

Product 
Code

Product 
Code

115 kg
115 kg
115 kg
115 kg
115 kg

Seat Height 
Range

Weight 
Capacity

The volatile market conditions continue to drive the costs of raw material &  services higher, impacting world-wide markets. 
Ergomat can increase pricing without any written notice.

www.ergomat.com - info@ergomat.com
North & South America: +1-440-282-4651 | English (EU): + 44 3308 280 084 | Swedish: + 46 42 16 36 00  

German: + 49 9542 30 367-50 | French: + 33 1 446 410 28 | Polish: + 48 656 97 45


